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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Teklu Deneke           M 35-39      1/149     2:18:02     1:08:26     1:09:35     1:46:02       31:59    5:17     2:18:00
2     Thomas Rivers Puzey    M 30-34      1/132     2:18:26     1:08:30     1:09:56     1:46:03       32:22    5:17     2:18:25
3     Naamn Weldeyohans      M 19-24       1/43     2:18:48     1:08:29     1:10:20     1:46:13       32:35    5:18     2:18:48
4     Nicholas Mangan        M 25-29       1/97     2:29:23     1:11:40     1:17:44     1:52:48       36:36    5:43     2:29:23
5     Andrew Bennison        M 19-24       2/43     2:33:15     1:14:32     1:18:44     1:55:33       37:42    5:51     2:33:15
6     Torrey Lindbo          M 40-44      1/182     2:37:39     1:17:00     1:20:38     2:00:11       37:26    6:01     2:37:37
7     Preston Gardner        M 35-39      2/149     2:37:49     1:17:42     1:20:02     2:01:09       36:35    6:02     2:37:44
8     Philippe Chevrier      M 40-44      2/182     2:38:19     1:15:26     1:22:53     1:59:41       38:38    6:03     2:38:19
10    Nate Rath              M 35-39      3/149     2:40:00     1:20:35     1:18:54     2:03:45       35:44    6:06     2:39:28
11    Joel Maley             M 30-34      2/132     2:39:32     1:18:08     1:21:24     2:01:27       38:05    6:06     2:39:32
13    Colin Briskman         M 25-29       2/97     2:40:10     1:18:37     1:21:34     2:02:04       38:06    6:07     2:40:10
14    Jason Howe             M 35-39      4/149     2:40:41     1:19:17     1:21:23     2:03:16       37:24    6:08     2:40:39
15    Adam Folts             M 30-34      3/132     2:44:50     1:22:11     1:22:35     2:06:30       38:17    6:18     2:44:46
16    Almir Halilkanovic     M 25-29       3/97     2:45:00     1:21:58     1:23:02     2:06:48       38:12    6:18     2:45:00
17    Elliot Kawaoka         M 30-34      4/132     2:45:05     1:22:50     1:22:10     2:07:06       37:55    6:18     2:45:00
19    Jason Batterson        M 40-44      3/182     2:45:49     1:21:05     1:24:43     2:05:12       40:36    6:20     2:45:48
20    Jordan Firman          M 25-29       4/97     2:46:01     1:22:16     1:23:42     2:07:14       38:44    6:21     2:45:57
21    Brent Shirley          M 30-34      5/132     2:47:50     1:24:22     1:22:50     2:09:41       37:30    6:23     2:47:11
24    Kyle Wissmiller        M 35-39      5/149     2:47:47     1:23:42     1:24:02     2:09:32       38:12    6:25     2:47:43
25    Ethan Baruch           M 19-24       3/43     2:48:11     1:22:10     1:26:00     2:08:10       40:00    6:26     2:48:10
26    Jon Gargano            M 30-34      6/132     2:48:19     1:22:27     1:25:46     2:07:47       40:27    6:26     2:48:13
28    Sylvain Lebreton       M 40-44      4/182     2:49:52     1:24:48     1:25:03     2:10:43       39:08    6:29     2:49:50
29    Michael Markos         M 30-34      7/132     2:49:51     1:09:55     1:39:56     2:08:29       41:23    6:29     2:49:51
30    Lance Carlson          M 40-44      5/182     2:50:44     1:22:27     1:28:14     2:09:09       41:32    6:31     2:50:40
31    Brad Poppele           M 45-49      1/142     2:51:43     1:24:59     1:26:43     2:11:46       39:55    6:34     2:51:41
32    Jose Laserna           M 40-44      6/182     2:51:54     1:24:02     1:27:52     2:11:23       40:31    6:34     2:51:54
33    Joseph Cowin           M 30-34      8/132     2:52:16     1:26:16     1:25:56     2:12:56       39:16    6:35     2:52:12
34    Joel Anhalt            M 40-44      7/182     2:52:13     1:23:40     1:28:32     2:10:31       41:41    6:35     2:52:12
36    Carlos Bonnett-Castill M 30-34      9/132     2:52:26     1:22:15     1:30:10     2:09:38       42:47    6:35     2:52:24
38    Matt Heacock           M 35-39      6/149     2:52:57     1:26:09     1:26:47     2:13:44       39:12    6:36     2:52:56
39    Nicolas Glatt          M 30-34     10/132     2:53:15     1:23:58     1:29:15     2:11:22       41:51    6:37     2:53:13
40    David Ball             M 45-49      2/142     2:53:19     1:26:39     1:26:40     2:13:54       39:25    6:37     2:53:18
41    Guy Lov                M 25-29       5/97     2:53:23     1:25:40     1:27:39     2:13:31       39:49    6:37     2:53:19
42    Andres Ramirez         M 25-29       6/97     2:53:26     1:23:06     1:30:17     2:09:56       43:27    6:38     2:53:23
43    Ryan Gjoraas           M 30-34     11/132     2:54:11     1:23:39     1:30:29     2:11:00       43:08    6:39     2:54:08
45    Walter Clark           M 30-34     12/132     2:56:14     1:29:05     1:25:29     2:16:17       38:17    6:40     2:54:34
46    Peter Van Leusen       M 40-44      8/182     2:54:47     1:28:15     1:26:23     2:15:28       39:10    6:40     2:54:38
48    Roger Lemmons          M 50-54      1/118     2:55:19     1:27:50     1:27:28     2:15:32       39:46    6:42     2:55:18
49    Sean Baker             M 30-34     13/132     2:55:31     1:25:32     1:30:00     2:13:30       42:01    6:42     2:55:31
50    John Cherland          M 35-39      7/149     2:57:17     1:28:25     1:27:37     2:15:30       40:32    6:44     2:56:02
51    Peter Bernardy         M 30-34     14/132     2:56:29     1:25:34     1:30:48     2:13:37       42:45    6:44     2:56:21
52    Ahmed Chahdi           M 30-34     15/132     2:56:29     1:25:34     1:30:48     2:13:37       42:45    6:44     2:56:21
54    Matthew Curley         M 50-54      2/118     2:57:02     1:25:23     1:31:40     2:13:24       43:39    6:46     2:57:02
55    Nicolas Ansara         M 25-29       7/97     2:59:27     1:27:14     1:29:51     2:15:15       41:50    6:46     2:57:05
57    Renne Hernandez        M 40-44      9/182     2:57:12     1:25:21     1:31:51     2:12:39       44:33    6:46     2:57:12
58    Jack Debartolo Iv      M 15-18       1/12     2:58:44     1:25:55     1:31:42     2:15:53       41:45    6:47     2:57:37
59    Kris Przeor            M 35-39      8/149     2:57:45     1:25:45     1:31:57     2:14:27       43:15    6:47     2:57:42
60    Gregory Destefano      M 40-44     10/182     2:57:55     1:25:05     1:32:48     2:12:47       45:06    6:48     2:57:53
62    Benjamin Gross         M 45-49      3/142     2:58:04     1:26:44     1:31:17     2:16:25       41:36    6:48     2:58:00
63    Nathaniel King         M 35-39      9/149     2:58:57     1:28:40     1:30:17     2:17:53       41:05    6:50     2:58:57
65    Enrique Acevedo        M 45-49      4/142     2:59:26     1:27:59     1:31:24     2:17:08       42:15    6:51     2:59:23
67    Juan Aguilar           M 40-44     11/182     2:59:47     1:29:28     1:30:08     2:18:10       41:26    6:52     2:59:36
68    Harry Giusto           M 45-49      5/142     2:59:45     1:29:47     1:29:52     2:18:16       41:22    6:52     2:59:38
69    Chad Boucher           M 25-29       8/97     2:59:46     1:29:04     1:30:39     2:17:38       42:05    6:52     2:59:42
70    Steve Packwood         M 45-49      6/142     2:59:54     1:28:33     1:31:16     2:17:50       41:59    6:52     2:59:49
71    Jeffrey Gregg          M 30-34     16/132     3:00:05     1:26:26     1:33:35     2:16:17       43:43    6:53     3:00:00
73    Josh Brandt            M 35-39     10/149     3:00:39     1:29:33     1:30:49     2:18:17       42:05    6:54     3:00:21
75    Alan Barnette          M 40-44     12/182     3:02:26     1:31:56     1:28:36     2:20:50       39:42    6:54     3:00:32
76    Kohei Iwaki            M 30-34     17/132     3:08:56     1:28:41     1:31:53     2:18:31       42:03    6:54     3:00:34
77    Kurtis Pratt           M 40-44     13/182     3:00:37     1:25:45     1:34:50     2:14:25       46:10    6:54     3:00:34
78    Brian Wright           M 35-39     11/149     3:01:00     1:27:54     1:32:44     2:17:49       42:49    6:54     3:00:37
80    Thomas Torres          M 30-34     18/132     3:00:50     1:28:10     1:32:36     2:17:13       43:34    6:54     3:00:46
82    Daniel Martin          M 35-39     12/149     3:01:16     1:28:44     1:32:27     2:17:53       43:18    6:55     3:01:11
83    Gabriel Aragon         M 25-29       9/97     3:01:17     1:30:45     1:30:28     2:20:06       41:06    6:55     3:01:12
85    Ryan Melzer            M 35-39     13/149     3:01:25     1:31:09     1:30:14     2:20:50       40:32    6:56     3:01:22
86    Glen Thomas            M 35-39     14/149     3:01:38     1:30:44     1:30:49     2:20:29       41:04    6:56     3:01:32
87    George Hoyos           M 25-29      10/97     3:01:50     1:32:17     1:29:16     2:21:31       40:02    6:56     3:01:33
88    Christopher Arnold     M 30-34     19/132     3:01:53     1:28:55     1:32:52     2:19:01       42:46    6:57     3:01:47
90    Alan Heckler           M 35-39     15/149     3:02:01     1:31:17     1:30:39     2:20:49       41:08    6:57     3:01:56
91    Jackson Blair          M 30-34     20/132     3:02:05     1:25:57     1:36:06     2:16:39       45:24    6:57     3:02:02
92    Timothy Miller         M 25-29      11/97     3:02:19     1:27:52     1:34:20     2:16:57       45:15    6:58     3:02:12
93    Ryan Cochrane          M 30-34     21/132     3:02:38     1:30:24     1:32:00     2:20:36       41:49    6:58     3:02:24
94    Peter Baum             M 30-34     22/132     3:02:43     1:31:17     1:31:24     2:21:49       40:52    6:59     3:02:41
95    Justin Pattee          M 30-34     23/132     3:02:47                                                    6:59     3:02:47
96    Shelby Hyde            M 25-29      12/97     3:03:19     1:26:20     1:36:48     2:15:54       47:14    7:00     3:03:07
98    Todd Johnson           M 40-44     14/182     3:03:21     1:26:24     1:36:57     2:17:13       46:09    7:00     3:03:21
99    Jerome Reano           M 19-24       4/43     3:05:46     1:28:34     1:35:18     2:17:35       46:18    7:02     3:03:52
100   Stephan Hollandsworth  M 35-39     16/149     3:04:01     1:29:39     1:34:16     2:20:24       43:31    7:02     3:03:55
101   Trevor Warren          M 30-34     24/132     3:06:30     1:27:45     1:36:22     2:18:16       45:52    7:02     3:04:07
102   Mike McMonagle         M 50-54      3/118     3:04:43     1:31:54     1:32:43     2:21:04       43:32    7:03     3:04:36
103   Dave Fleishman         M 45-49      7/142     3:04:51     1:33:01     1:31:44     2:22:37       42:08    7:04     3:04:44
105   Brian Bergt            M 55-59       1/78     3:05:29     1:30:56     1:34:05     2:21:34       43:27    7:04     3:05:01
107   Nick Taylor            M 25-29      13/97     3:07:22     1:31:59     1:33:53     2:22:22       43:30    7:06     3:05:51
108   Garren Lofgreen        M 30-34     25/132     3:06:00     1:34:02     1:31:52     2:24:21       41:32    7:06     3:05:53
109   Alexandr Socolov       M 25-29      14/97     3:06:06     1:23:32     1:42:32     2:19:25       46:39    7:07     3:06:03
110   Gary Osmundsen         M 40-44     15/182     3:07:04     1:32:24     1:33:43     2:23:07       43:00    7:07     3:06:06
111   Sebastian Speyrer      M 30-34     26/132     3:06:22     1:30:01     1:36:17     2:20:48       45:30    7:07     3:06:17
113   Brian Ward             M 40-44     16/182     3:08:29     1:32:30     1:34:20     2:24:38       42:12    7:08     3:06:50
114   Jonathan Strickling    M 40-44     17/182     3:07:19     1:29:35     1:37:17     2:21:26       45:26    7:08     3:06:52
115   Angel Chavez           M 45-49      8/142     3:06:58     1:28:33     1:38:24     2:20:16       46:41    7:09     3:06:57
116   Ramiro Calderon        M 40-44     18/182     3:07:13     1:30:44     1:36:25     2:22:07       45:02    7:09     3:07:09
118   J.R. Moran             M 35-39     17/149     3:07:33     1:33:09     1:34:14     2:23:42       43:41    7:10     3:07:23
119   Matthew Grabau         M 35-39     18/149     3:07:31     1:32:23     1:35:02     2:23:24       44:01    7:10     3:07:24
120   Eric White             M 30-34     27/132     3:07:33     1:27:41     1:39:48     2:21:23       46:06    7:10     3:07:29
121   Jeff Kolb              M 40-44     19/182     3:07:40     1:34:04     1:33:28     2:25:17       42:15    7:10     3:07:31
122   James Dean             M 35-39     19/149     3:07:53     1:27:10     1:40:34     2:15:39       52:06    7:10     3:07:44
123   Steven Sorenson        M 35-39     20/149     3:23:13     1:34:06     1:33:40     2:25:42       42:05    7:10     3:07:46
124   Matt Forster           M 25-29      15/97     3:11:00     1:32:10     1:35:44     2:24:03       43:50    7:11     3:07:53
125   Laverne Masur          M 40-44     20/182     3:08:37     1:34:38     1:33:20     2:25:39       42:19    7:11     3:07:58
127   David Wood             M 35-39     21/149     3:08:26     1:34:03     1:34:15     2:22:47       45:32    7:12     3:08:18
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128   Gabriel Harley         M 40-44     21/182     3:08:28     1:31:10     1:37:14     2:23:30       44:54    7:12     3:08:23
129   John Kepner            M 40-44     22/182     3:08:43     1:34:13     1:34:17     2:25:43       42:47    7:12     3:08:30
131   Danny Yip              M 30-34     28/132     3:09:22     1:35:47     1:32:49     2:27:10       41:26    7:12     3:08:36
133   James Smith            M 25-29      16/97     3:08:44     1:27:45     1:40:56     2:19:19       49:22    7:13     3:08:40
134   Adam Hurley            M 40-44     23/182     3:08:53     1:34:29     1:34:12     2:25:43       42:59    7:13     3:08:41
135   Gregory Schmid         M 45-49      9/142     3:09:16     1:34:08     1:34:36     2:25:29       43:16    7:13     3:08:44
136   Mark Leibold           M 45-49     10/142     3:09:08     1:32:54     1:36:10     2:24:27       44:36    7:13     3:09:03
137   Kevin Grimes           M 50-54      4/118     3:09:11     1:34:04     1:35:02     2:25:00       44:06    7:14     3:09:05
138   Christopher Peterson   M 35-39     22/149     3:09:22     1:33:17     1:35:57     2:26:08       43:06    7:14     3:09:14
139   Chris Whetten          M 40-44     24/182     3:09:22     1:34:08     1:35:06     2:26:12       43:02    7:14     3:09:14
140   Eliseo Perez           M 19-24       5/43     3:09:50     1:36:20     1:33:16     2:27:53       41:43    7:15     3:09:36
142   Steven Keller          M 40-44     25/182     3:10:58     1:33:30     1:36:48     2:25:38       44:40    7:16     3:10:18
144   Justin Barstow         CLYDE         1/91     3:11:55     1:29:55     1:40:39     2:23:09       47:25    7:17     3:10:33
145   Terence Palmer         M 35-39     23/149     3:10:51     1:34:02     1:36:41     2:26:11       44:32    7:17     3:10:43
146   Charlie Boeyink        M 40-44     26/182     3:10:55     1:30:02     1:40:48     2:21:27       49:23    7:17     3:10:50
147   Takuji Miyagi          M 25-29      17/97     3:12:10     1:30:54     1:39:58     2:23:16       47:35    7:18     3:10:51
148   David Deaton           M 25-29      18/97     3:11:15     1:29:28     1:41:24     2:19:15       51:38    7:18     3:10:52
150   Jerry Hernandez        M 40-44     27/182     3:11:09     1:34:03     1:36:58     2:26:10       44:52    7:18     3:11:01
151   Matthew Peterson       M 30-34     29/132     3:11:17     1:30:47     1:40:23     2:20:28       50:41    7:18     3:11:09
152   Aaron Anton            M 30-34     30/132     3:11:37     1:26:06     1:45:07     2:21:11       50:02    7:18     3:11:13
153   Christopher Bailey     M 35-39     24/149     3:11:25     1:31:53     1:39:30     2:24:05       47:17    7:19     3:11:22
154   Eddie Elsner           M 45-49     11/142     3:22:46     1:30:08     1:41:38                            7:20     3:11:46
155   Josh Williams          M 19-24       6/43     3:12:00     1:34:02     1:37:50     2:26:11       45:41    7:20     3:11:52
156   James Maynard          M 45-49     12/142     3:12:05     1:29:46     1:42:18     2:24:43       47:21    7:20     3:12:04
157   Blake Bullock          M 45-49     13/142     3:12:16     1:33:18     1:38:46     2:24:50       47:14    7:20     3:12:04
158   Alex Durfee            M 25-29      19/97     3:12:12     1:24:55     1:47:14     2:18:03       54:07    7:21     3:12:09
159   Ernesto Suarez         M 30-34     31/132     3:12:22     1:32:35     1:39:41     2:24:50       47:26    7:21     3:12:15
160   Dominic Plamondon      M 35-39     25/149     3:12:25     1:34:41     1:37:39     2:26:40       45:40    7:21     3:12:20
161   Brian Gallop           M 45-49     14/142     3:12:50     1:30:53     1:41:43     2:22:51       49:45    7:22     3:12:36
162   David Daly             M 30-34     32/132     3:14:52     1:35:45     1:37:16     2:26:16       46:45    7:22     3:13:01
163   Steve Hedeman          M 25-29      20/97     3:14:53     1:29:18     1:43:46     2:22:43       50:21    7:23     3:13:04
164   Ryan Guerena           M 30-34     33/132     3:13:17     1:36:38     1:36:29     2:29:24       43:43    7:23     3:13:06
165   Carlos Hernandez       M 35-39     26/149     3:13:23     1:32:31     1:40:37     2:24:55       48:13    7:23     3:13:08
166   Justin Pierce          M 30-34     34/132     3:13:22     1:36:32     1:36:37     2:29:32       43:37    7:23     3:13:09
167   Hirak Parikh           M 35-39     27/149     3:13:27     1:36:32     1:36:42     2:29:31       43:42    7:23     3:13:13
168   John Patterson         M 40-44     28/182     3:13:28     1:36:35     1:36:43     2:29:36       43:43    7:23     3:13:18
169   Pete Rea               M 45-49     15/142     3:13:31     1:37:19     1:36:01     2:29:58       43:23    7:23     3:13:20
170   Mike Loree             M 45-49     16/142     3:17:34     1:33:12     1:40:32     2:25:05       48:39    7:24     3:13:43
172   Stephen Betts          M 50-54      5/118     3:14:05     1:36:38     1:37:18     2:29:25       44:31    7:25     3:13:56
173   Steven Ravnitzky       M 50-54      6/118     3:15:59     1:33:52     1:40:16     2:27:45       46:23    7:25     3:14:07
174   Rob Christman          M 50-54      7/118     3:16:30     1:35:58     1:38:15     2:28:57       45:16    7:25     3:14:12
175   Keith Schlottman       M 50-54      8/118     3:14:25     1:35:27     1:38:49     2:28:52       45:23    7:25     3:14:15
176   Greg Benjamin          M 25-29      21/97     3:14:30     1:34:00     1:40:20     2:26:13       48:08    7:26     3:14:20
177   William Brunson        M 50-54      9/118     3:14:55     1:28:29     1:45:53     2:19:28       54:53    7:26     3:14:21
178   Roberto Cote           M 50-54     10/118     3:14:36     1:32:11     1:42:14     2:24:12       50:14    7:26     3:14:25
179   Ron Simon              M 55-59       2/78     3:14:52     1:34:29     1:40:11     2:25:50       48:50    7:26     3:14:40
180   Richard Flores         M 45-49     17/142     3:20:46     1:28:45     1:45:55     2:23:58       50:43    7:26     3:14:40
182   Greg Soutiea           M 30-34     35/132     3:15:05     1:36:37     1:38:20     2:29:36       45:20    7:27     3:14:56
183   Matthew Woods          M 35-39     28/149     3:15:02     1:37:02     1:37:58     2:30:09       44:52    7:27     3:15:00
184   Edgar Serrano          M 19-24       7/43     3:15:32     1:33:35     1:41:36     2:24:47       50:25    7:27     3:15:11
185   Tim Raschle            M 25-29      22/97     3:15:33     1:34:00     1:41:24     2:26:15       49:10    7:28     3:15:24
188   Roger Bolton           M 45-49     18/142     3:15:43     1:38:20     1:37:14     2:31:34       44:00    7:28     3:15:34
190   Aaron Hake             M 30-34     36/132     3:15:51     1:36:32     1:39:06     2:29:22       46:16    7:28     3:15:37
191   David Garcia           M 35-39     29/149     3:25:23     1:34:21     1:41:21     2:27:58       47:44    7:29     3:15:42
192   Andy Lande             M 55-59       3/78     3:15:55     1:30:38     1:45:05     2:26:01       49:42    7:29     3:15:42
193   Tinh Khuong            M 40-44     29/182     3:15:52     1:34:55     1:40:51     2:27:51       47:54    7:29     3:15:45
194   Hiro Konishi           M 50-54     11/118     3:30:31     1:36:33     1:39:18     2:29:19       46:32    7:29     3:15:51
195   Mark Kaya              M 55-59       4/78     3:16:28     1:36:42     1:39:21     2:30:43       45:19    7:29     3:16:02
196   Paul Bonnett           M 55-59       5/78     3:16:19     1:35:39     1:40:32     2:30:28       45:43    7:30     3:16:11
197   Dan Arzaga             M 45-49     19/142     3:16:43     1:36:38     1:39:53     2:29:34       46:57    7:31     3:16:31
199   Matthew Stout          M 45-49     20/142     3:16:57     1:34:02     1:42:48     2:27:14       49:36    7:31     3:16:50
200   Jorge Puig             M 35-39     30/149     3:19:40     1:36:06     1:40:45     2:29:40       47:11    7:31     3:16:51
204   Tye Rogers             M 45-49     21/142     3:33:02     1:34:06     1:43:30     2:27:50       49:46    7:33     3:17:35
205   Scott Loecker          M 45-49     22/142     3:17:49     1:38:53     1:38:43     2:31:17       46:19    7:33     3:17:35
206   Matthew Nolan          M 30-34     37/132     3:30:52     1:36:55     1:40:40     2:30:59       46:37    7:33     3:17:35
208   Jim Davies             M 50-54     12/118     3:17:54     1:37:30     1:40:08     2:31:39       45:59    7:33     3:17:38
209   Scott Bingham          M 55-59       6/78     3:18:02     1:30:57     1:46:48     2:26:01       51:44    7:33     3:17:45
210   Camron Stotts          M 40-44     30/182     3:17:57     1:33:56     1:43:50     2:26:06       51:40    7:33     3:17:45
211   Paul Pannuti           M 45-49     23/142     3:18:16     1:39:52     1:38:04     2:33:27       44:29    7:34     3:17:55
212   Benjamin Bermudez      M 30-34     38/132     3:18:04     1:35:03     1:42:54     2:28:03       49:54    7:34     3:17:57
213   Reid Axman             M 35-39     31/149     3:18:09     1:34:02     1:43:59     2:27:47       50:15    7:34     3:18:01
216   Andrew Kohl            M 30-34     39/132     3:18:09     1:30:14     1:47:49     2:22:56       55:07    7:34     3:18:03
217   John Ballard           M 45-49     24/142     3:18:13     1:36:39     1:41:26     2:30:30       47:35    7:34     3:18:05
219   Jim Grindley           M 25-29      23/97     3:18:26     1:28:17     1:49:57     2:24:22       53:53    7:34     3:18:14
220   Jake Eberwein          M 50-54     13/118     3:18:23     1:29:33     1:48:42     2:24:28       53:47    7:34     3:18:14
221   Rich Stamps            M 45-49     25/142     3:25:54     1:38:03     1:40:31     2:31:03       47:31    7:35     3:18:33
222   Gabriel Lopez          M 35-39     32/149     3:18:47     1:33:58     1:44:37     2:27:49       50:46    7:35     3:18:35
223   Scott Roberts          M 45-49     26/142     3:18:55     1:39:02     1:39:41     2:33:27       45:16    7:36     3:18:43
224   Cade Swallows          M 40-44     31/182     3:19:02     1:37:47     1:41:07     2:31:25       47:29    7:36     3:18:53
225   Tony Rancatore         M 35-39     33/149     3:19:09     1:33:58     1:45:01     2:29:00       49:59    7:36     3:18:59
226   Mark Schenk            M 45-49     27/142     3:19:26     1:37:33     1:41:37     2:32:38       46:32    7:37     3:19:09
227   Colin Lehman           M 25-29      24/97     3:19:35     1:37:11     1:42:01     2:29:23       49:48    7:37     3:19:11
231   Alejandro Jose Ortega  M 45-49     28/142     3:19:49     1:38:53     1:40:43     2:33:12       46:24    7:38     3:19:36
232   Pete Dusharm           M 40-44     32/182     3:20:01     1:37:54     1:41:49     2:31:26       48:18    7:38     3:19:43
234   John Varner            M 50-54     14/118     3:22:48     1:36:23     1:43:39     2:32:23       47:40    7:39     3:20:02
235   Pablo Arteaga-M  Rquez M 35-39     34/149     3:20:03     1:33:24     1:46:39     2:29:25       50:38    7:39     3:20:03
236   Eric Williams          M 40-44     33/182     3:20:28     1:43:04     1:36:59     2:37:22       42:42    7:39     3:20:03
237   Jason Van Divier       M 40-44     34/182     3:20:23     1:36:46     1:43:29     2:32:01       48:14    7:39     3:20:15
238   Don Shilliday          M 45-49     29/142     3:20:30     1:37:32     1:42:44     2:32:39       47:38    7:39     3:20:16
239   Eliot Lee              M 40-44     35/182     3:20:28     1:34:04     1:46:16     2:32:28       47:52    7:39     3:20:19
241   Joe Galope             M 45-49     30/142     3:20:30     1:36:40     1:43:47     2:31:02       49:26    7:40     3:20:27
242   Blake Bottle           M 19-24       8/43     3:20:52     1:41:51     1:38:40     2:36:06       44:24    7:40     3:20:30
244   David Ketley           M 50-54     15/118     3:20:47     1:40:22     1:40:13     2:35:04       45:30    7:40     3:20:34
245   John Soukup            M 50-54     16/118     3:20:45     1:36:36     1:43:59     2:29:48       50:47    7:40     3:20:34
248   Austin Tanner          M 25-29      25/97     3:21:06     1:37:20     1:43:24     2:32:51       47:52    7:40     3:20:43
250   Joe McDonald           M 45-49     31/142     3:38:05     1:42:12     1:38:44     2:37:39       43:17    7:41     3:20:56
251   Derek Detemple         M 45-49     32/142     3:21:14     1:39:02     1:41:56     2:33:57       47:01    7:41     3:20:57
253   Michael Higgins        M 45-49     33/142     3:21:03     1:38:21     1:42:42     2:32:31       48:32    7:41     3:21:03
254   James Cole             M 30-34     40/132     3:23:42     1:34:26     1:46:42     2:29:02       52:05    7:41     3:21:07
257   Daniel Kirkpatrick     M 25-29      26/97     3:21:36     1:38:06     1:43:17     2:33:21       48:03    7:42     3:21:23
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BMO Harris Bank Mesa-Phoenix Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
260   Andrew Chinarian       M 50-54     17/118     3:21:49     1:38:47     1:42:44     2:34:50       46:41    7:42     3:21:31
262   John McNulty           M 50-54     18/118     3:21:48     1:36:38     1:45:00     2:31:09       50:29    7:42     3:21:38
263   Jeremy Denhof          M 35-39     35/149     3:21:52     1:30:44     1:51:02     2:27:15       54:31    7:43     3:21:46
264   Bruce Rumburg          M 40-44     36/182     3:22:04     1:38:58     1:42:51     2:33:45       48:04    7:43     3:21:48
265   Kelly Ricke            M 50-54     19/118     3:22:42     1:31:40     1:50:11     2:25:37       56:15    7:43     3:21:51
267   Keith Manbeck          M 45-49     34/142     3:22:16     1:38:24     1:43:38     2:33:43       48:18    7:43     3:22:01
268   John Clode             CLYDE         2/91     3:22:11     1:38:03     1:44:09     2:34:21       47:50    7:44     3:22:11
272   Jarrod Neeley          M 40-44     37/182     3:25:44     1:40:44     1:41:39     2:35:56       46:28    7:44     3:22:23
273   James Roberts          M 25-29      27/97     3:22:47     1:33:35     1:49:02     2:30:24       52:13    7:44     3:22:37
274   Joseph McGrath         M 19-24       9/43     3:23:00     1:33:51     1:48:50     2:27:36       55:05    7:45     3:22:41
275   Derek Whitney          CLYDE         3/91     3:22:49     1:33:19     1:49:25     2:31:58       50:46    7:45     3:22:43
276   David Donati           M 45-49     35/142     3:23:01     1:41:20     1:41:29     2:35:52       46:58    7:45     3:22:49
279   Paul Roberts           M 30-34     41/132     3:23:23     1:40:49     1:42:23     2:37:25       45:47    7:46     3:23:12
280   Mike Lilly             M 40-44     38/182     3:23:46     1:37:25     1:46:11     2:34:21       49:14    7:47     3:23:35
281   David Rizzi            M 40-44     39/182     3:23:40     1:29:34     1:54:02     2:25:11       58:24    7:47     3:23:35
282   Rob Basydlo            M 50-54     20/118     3:23:53     1:38:24     1:45:12     2:32:30       51:05    7:47     3:23:35
285   Christopher Benjamin   CLYDE         4/91     3:26:31     1:41:05     1:42:43     2:36:13       47:35    7:47     3:23:48
287   Paul Sorajja           M 40-44     40/182     3:24:29     1:40:53     1:43:06     2:36:31       47:28    7:48     3:23:59
288   Alexander Colaianni    M 50-54     21/118     3:29:12     1:40:39     1:43:21     2:35:27       48:34    7:48     3:24:00
289   Jake Corsi             M 25-29      28/97     3:30:46     1:37:04     1:46:57     2:33:11       50:50    7:48     3:24:01
290   Jerry Murphy           M 45-49     36/142     3:24:37     1:38:34     1:45:46     2:34:37       49:44    7:48     3:24:20
291   Wisakasuta Sudjunadi   M 40-44     41/182     3:24:43     1:42:14     1:42:12     2:37:27       46:59    7:49     3:24:26
292   Orrin MacKey           M 35-39     36/149     3:24:43     1:36:26     1:48:04     2:29:46       54:43    7:49     3:24:29
293   Brian Gard             M 40-44     42/182     3:24:49     1:38:59     1:45:35     2:35:46       48:48    7:49     3:24:33
294   Matthew Frable         M 50-54     22/118     3:24:55     1:38:55     1:45:48     2:34:42       50:00    7:49     3:24:42
296   David Polhemus         CLYDE         5/91     3:25:15     1:34:25     1:50:36     2:29:32       55:30    7:50     3:25:01
297   Joel Cabrera           M 45-49     37/142     3:25:28     1:35:55     1:49:12     2:33:52       51:15    7:50     3:25:07
298   Ashok Attaluri         M 35-39     37/149     3:25:32     1:41:28     1:43:43     2:37:06       48:05    7:50     3:25:11
299   Matthew Keeler         M 35-39     38/149     3:25:49     1:41:46     1:43:28     2:35:42       49:32    7:50     3:25:14
300   Klas Kuntze            M 35-39     39/149     3:25:21     1:33:31     1:51:46     2:31:43       53:33    7:51     3:25:16
303   Salvador Aceves Jr.    CLYDE         6/91     3:25:39     1:34:10     1:51:21     2:29:58       55:33    7:51     3:25:30
304   Joshua Meeker          M 40-44     43/182     3:25:49     1:42:25     1:43:11     2:38:53       46:42    7:51     3:25:35
308   Eddie Northcutt        M 50-54     23/118     3:25:57     1:40:25     1:45:16     2:37:04       48:36    7:51     3:25:40
309   Matthew Forys          CLYDE         7/91     3:25:56     1:41:25     1:44:17     2:35:38       50:03    7:52     3:25:41
311   Victor Valle           M 50-54     24/118     3:26:15     1:43:35     1:42:23     2:39:13       46:45    7:52     3:25:58
312   Tim Zumstein           M 30-34     42/132     3:26:26     1:35:49     1:50:13     2:32:28       53:34    7:52     3:26:01
313   Dan Frein              M 30-34     43/132     3:33:42     1:42:44     1:43:29     2:39:02       47:10    7:53     3:26:12
314   Andrew Polk            M 35-39     40/149     3:28:43     1:35:59     1:50:17     2:33:56       52:20    7:53     3:26:16
317   Victor Ene Valencia Va M 55-59       7/78     3:27:53     1:40:44     1:45:40     2:37:37       48:47    7:53     3:26:23
318   Jeffrey Gill           M 45-49     38/142     3:26:41     1:41:49     1:44:39     2:35:55       50:33    7:53     3:26:28
319   Ashley Delos Santos    M 25-29      29/97     3:26:37     1:41:13     1:45:22     2:36:57       49:38    7:54     3:26:34
320   Paul Hechler           M 25-29      30/97     3:27:21     1:37:44     1:49:02     2:33:07       53:39    7:54     3:26:46
321   Cory Wessman           M 40-44     44/182     3:27:16     1:40:31     1:46:15     2:36:18       50:28    7:54     3:26:46
322   Mark Younker           M 50-54     25/118     3:27:09     1:39:01     1:47:46     2:36:03       50:44    7:54     3:26:46
323   Todd Garner            M 45-49     39/142     3:35:32     1:40:34     1:46:14     2:35:41       51:07    7:54     3:26:47
324   Stuart Hockridge       M 45-49     40/142     3:37:07     1:42:10     1:44:52     2:38:21       48:41    7:55     3:27:01
326   Patrick Downey         M 40-44     45/182     3:27:23     1:38:15     1:48:50     2:36:08       50:57    7:55     3:27:04
327   Jacob Johnson          M 30-34     44/132     3:27:35     1:48:32     1:38:35     2:41:18       45:49    7:55     3:27:07
328   Luke Greene            M 25-29      31/97     3:27:21     1:38:06     1:49:02     2:31:41       55:27    7:55     3:27:08
330   James Presley          M 30-34     45/132     3:30:30     1:44:17     1:43:05     2:40:41       46:40    7:55     3:27:21
331   Steve Brammer          M 65-69       1/24     3:27:43     1:33:57     1:53:29     2:32:26       55:00    7:55     3:27:25
332   Duncan Warwick         M 50-54     26/118     3:28:03     1:43:44     1:43:58     2:40:55       46:47    7:56     3:27:41
333   John Morgan            M 45-49     41/142     3:28:05     1:43:18     1:44:33     2:39:33       48:17    7:56     3:27:50
334   Todd Ruzicka           M 30-34     46/132     3:27:56     1:26:16     2:01:39     2:30:52       57:03    7:57     3:27:54
335   Kevin Albrecht         M 50-54     27/118     3:28:17     1:40:21     1:47:35     2:37:17       50:40    7:57     3:27:56
336   Paul Servis            M 35-39     41/149     3:29:14     1:42:33     1:45:29     2:38:37       49:25    7:57     3:28:02
338   Wayne Newcombe         M 40-44     46/182     3:28:07     1:22:20     2:05:45     2:19:20     1:08:45    7:57     3:28:04
340   James West             M 35-39     42/149     3:36:55     1:36:28     1:51:41     2:30:53       57:17    7:57     3:28:09
341   Paul Johnson           M 60-64       1/45     3:28:14     1:38:03     1:50:11     2:34:21       53:53    7:57     3:28:14
343   Taylor Lesueur         M 15-18       2/12     3:28:56     1:37:11     1:51:10     2:36:13       52:08    7:58     3:28:21
344   David Del Fiugo        M 45-49     42/142     3:28:35     1:40:06     1:48:18     2:36:55       51:29    7:58     3:28:24
346   Randy Sookoo           M 40-44     47/182     3:28:31     1:38:17     1:50:15     2:34:50       53:42    7:58     3:28:31
347   Justin Petkau          M 40-44     48/182     3:28:59     1:41:06     1:47:31     2:36:45       51:51    7:58     3:28:36
348   Richard Kim            M 01-14        1/5     3:28:56     1:39:49     1:48:56     2:37:39       51:06    7:59     3:28:44
349   Yun Sang Hwang         M 45-49     43/142     3:28:56     1:39:49     1:48:56     2:37:39       51:06    7:59     3:28:44
350   Rich Zappen            M 60-64       2/45     3:31:07     1:42:37     1:46:08     2:39:07       49:38    7:59     3:28:45
351   David Stevenson        M 50-54     28/118     3:31:06     1:42:37     1:46:08     2:39:07       49:38    7:59     3:28:45
352   Matthew Brown          M 30-34     47/132     3:29:10     1:44:05     1:44:43     2:41:02       47:46    7:59     3:28:47
354   David Quinto-Pozos     M 45-49     44/142     3:37:01     1:39:23     1:49:32     2:36:05       52:50    7:59     3:28:55
357   Charles Doyle          M 45-49     45/142     3:29:19     1:40:00     1:48:59     2:37:48       51:10    7:59     3:28:58
359   Alexandre Silveira     M 30-34     48/132     3:29:23     1:42:10     1:47:00     2:40:22       48:48    7:59     3:29:10
360   Dominique Clements     M 19-24      10/43     3:29:25     1:38:53     1:50:17     2:34:47       54:23    7:59     3:29:10
361   Paul Hart              M 40-44     49/182     3:29:26     1:37:30     1:51:40     2:32:36       56:34    7:59     3:29:10
362   Chad Anderson          M 40-44     50/182     3:29:18     1:34:24     1:54:47     2:32:14       56:56    7:59     3:29:10
363   Franklin Abilio Benajm M 55-59       8/78     3:29:26     1:34:50     1:54:23     2:30:22       58:50    8:00     3:29:12
364   Billy Wade             M 50-54     29/118     3:29:31     1:38:34     1:50:40     2:34:56       54:18    8:00     3:29:14
372   John Ebel              M 55-59       9/78     3:30:23     1:38:34     1:51:10     2:37:13       52:32    8:01     3:29:44
373   Jeffrey Ehrlich        M 45-49     46/142     3:30:09     1:43:24     1:46:24     2:40:55       48:53    8:01     3:29:47
375   Bob Milner             M 55-59      10/78     3:30:18     1:41:29     1:48:26     2:39:36       50:19    8:01     3:29:54
377   Eero Allison           M 50-54     30/118     3:30:28     1:41:43     1:48:26     2:38:29       51:39    8:02     3:30:08
378   Matthew Griego         M 45-49     47/142     3:47:27     1:39:42     1:50:31     2:36:52       53:21    8:02     3:30:13
379   Rich Boettner          M 50-54     31/118     3:30:36     1:40:02     1:50:14     2:37:57       52:19    8:02     3:30:16
381   Miguel Boland          M 35-39     43/149     3:30:37     1:40:45     1:49:38     2:37:59       52:23    8:02     3:30:22
384   Gerritt Bake           M 35-39     44/149     3:31:09     1:43:31     1:46:58     2:40:39       49:51    8:03     3:30:29
385   David Hadley           M 40-44     51/182     3:31:00     1:43:47     1:46:44     2:42:05       48:25    8:03     3:30:30
386   Robert Peak            M 55-59      11/78     3:46:38     1:39:37     1:50:55     2:37:58       52:34    8:03     3:30:32
387   Mark Fisher            M 45-49     48/142     3:30:49     1:41:06     1:49:26     2:38:05       52:27    8:03     3:30:32
388   Jarom Huff             M 35-39     45/149     3:31:00     1:44:05     1:46:33     2:41:02       49:35    8:03     3:30:37
390   Stewart Adair          M 25-29      32/97     3:35:08     1:44:44     1:46:05     2:42:49       48:00    8:03     3:30:48
392   Sergio Saenz           M 45-49     49/142     3:30:58     1:42:09     1:48:45     2:40:26       50:28    8:03     3:30:53
393   Daniel Kirkpatrick     M 30-34     49/132     3:41:55     1:45:06     1:45:57     2:42:58       48:05    8:04     3:31:02
394   Stan Stradling         M 55-59      12/78     3:31:31     1:43:06     1:48:06     2:40:28       50:44    8:04     3:31:12
395   Gene Bowden            M 50-54     32/118     3:32:27     1:39:50     1:51:29     2:40:04       51:15    8:04     3:31:19
398   Ricardo Ortega         M 45-49     50/142     3:31:52     1:38:53     1:52:46     2:34:49       56:50    8:05     3:31:39
399   Brady McLaws           M 19-24      11/43     3:32:01     1:32:07     1:59:34     2:30:36     1:01:04    8:05     3:31:40
402   Mark Bentley           M 35-39     46/149     3:36:03     1:46:10     1:45:34     2:44:53       46:51    8:05     3:31:43
404   Michael Fiorito        M 40-44     52/182     3:32:07     1:43:52     1:47:55     2:40:57       50:50    8:05     3:31:47
405   Austin Kendrick        M 19-24      12/43     3:31:54     1:31:59     1:59:51     2:33:30       58:19    8:06     3:31:49
406   Jeff Wigington         M 50-54     33/118     3:32:37     1:41:30     1:50:20     2:39:49       52:01    8:06     3:31:50
407   Tom Woo                M 55-59      13/78     3:32:13     1:46:46     1:45:08     2:44:46       47:07    8:06     3:31:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
410   Derek Sorensen         CLYDE         8/91     3:37:24     1:38:10     1:53:49     2:37:58       54:01    8:06     3:31:59
412   Scott Parkinson        M 45-49     51/142     3:37:24     1:39:46     1:52:14     2:37:57       54:02    8:06     3:31:59
413   Sean Egan              M 45-49     52/142     3:34:21     1:43:25     1:48:36     2:40:37       51:24    8:06     3:32:00
419   Neil Hiner             M 30-34     50/132     3:32:43     1:41:03     1:51:25     2:39:18       53:09    8:07     3:32:27
422   Bryan Chapman          M 35-39     47/149     3:32:55     1:43:49     1:48:45     2:41:02       51:32    8:07     3:32:34
428   Travis Hoyne           M 25-29      33/97     3:33:23     1:44:01     1:48:53     2:40:20       52:35    8:08     3:32:54
429   Emil Raschle           M 60-64       3/45     3:33:31     1:45:48     1:47:14     2:44:18       48:43    8:08     3:33:01
430   Douglas Runte          M 50-54     34/118     3:33:19     1:41:08     1:51:55     2:38:58       54:04    8:08     3:33:02
431   Troy Wanstreet         M 50-54     35/118     3:34:40     1:43:01     1:50:08     2:41:08       52:01    8:09     3:33:08
432   David Corley           M 45-49     53/142     3:33:58     1:35:16     1:57:54     2:33:19       59:51    8:09     3:33:09
433   Erich Eller            M 19-24      13/43     3:39:21     1:44:27     1:48:45     2:42:49       50:23    8:09     3:33:11
434   Eugene Belleza         M 40-44     53/182     3:39:48     1:44:34     1:48:38     2:40:39       52:33    8:09     3:33:11
435   Dan Kummer             M 40-44     54/182     3:39:42     1:39:53     1:53:19     2:39:16       53:56    8:09     3:33:11
436   Marc Kitay             M 45-49     54/142     3:36:58     1:41:54     1:51:26     2:38:19       55:02    8:09     3:33:20
437   Daryl Teo              M 45-49     55/142     3:34:56     1:46:03     1:47:25     2:43:30       49:58    8:09     3:33:27
438   Darren Skarecky        M 40-44     55/182     3:34:56     1:46:03     1:47:25     2:43:31       49:57    8:09     3:33:27
440   Herb Deberry           M 60-64       4/45     3:35:47     1:43:52     1:49:41     2:42:16       51:17    8:10     3:33:33
441   Alec Briones           M 60-64       5/45     3:33:59     1:43:48     1:49:49     2:41:00       52:37    8:10     3:33:37
444   Joseph Ferrall         M 40-44     56/182     3:34:10     1:44:33     1:49:17     2:41:54       51:55    8:10     3:33:49
448   William Hye            M 35-39     48/149     3:47:45     1:39:41     1:54:27     2:38:40       55:27    8:11     3:34:07
449   Timothy Barry          M 55-59      14/78     3:48:12     1:41:08     1:53:00     2:40:33       53:35    8:11     3:34:07
450   John Kruelle           M 50-54     36/118     3:49:07     1:53:00     1:41:09     2:47:46       46:23    8:11     3:34:09
451   Matt Ellsworth         M 40-44     57/182     3:38:09     1:40:13     1:53:58     2:39:24       54:47    8:11     3:34:11
452   Lee Heister            M 25-29      34/97     3:48:57     1:39:40     1:54:31     2:40:26       53:46    8:11     3:34:11
453   Caleb McClellan        M 19-24      14/43     3:34:49     1:42:36     1:51:38     2:38:54       55:20    8:11     3:34:13
454   Joe Devine             M 19-24      15/43     3:35:16     1:38:22     1:55:54     2:37:45       56:32    8:11     3:34:16
455   Jason Weaver           M 35-39     49/149     3:34:53     1:38:09     1:56:20     2:40:15       54:14    8:12     3:34:28
456   Rex Brookhart          M 30-34     51/132     3:37:36     1:46:26     1:48:05     2:44:55       49:37    8:12     3:34:31
458   Tyler Jones            CLYDE         9/91     3:34:59     1:38:57     1:55:47     2:37:38       57:06    8:12     3:34:43
459   Gary Restaino          M 45-49     56/142     3:35:00     1:36:56     1:57:51     2:33:24     1:01:23    8:12     3:34:47
460   Ron Eppes              M 50-54     37/118     3:34:58     1:31:42     2:03:10     2:32:57     1:01:55    8:13     3:34:52
461   Jason Wong             M 25-29      35/97     3:45:24     1:51:13     1:43:46     2:50:09       44:49    8:13     3:34:58
463   Frederick Heinemann    M 45-49     57/142     3:35:02     1:47:28     1:47:34     2:45:04       49:58    8:13     3:35:02
464   Jeremy Kindseth        M 35-39     50/149     3:35:28     1:48:01     1:47:01     2:48:22       46:41    8:13     3:35:02
465   David Tanaka           M 30-34     52/132     3:38:37     1:46:07     1:48:59     2:43:48       51:17    8:13     3:35:05
466   Adam Kent              M 40-44     58/182     3:37:19     1:44:28     1:50:40     2:42:14       52:54    8:13     3:35:07
467   Bernd Leinauer         M 55-59      15/78     3:35:30     1:47:05     1:48:09     2:45:46       49:29    8:13     3:35:14
470   Desi Tuey              M 55-59      16/78     3:40:13     1:43:10     1:52:30     2:41:07       54:33    8:14     3:35:39
471   Michael Whitley        M 30-34     53/132     3:41:55     1:45:38     1:50:06     2:43:10       52:34    8:14     3:35:43
472   Cristihan Carrillo     M 25-29      36/97     3:36:01     1:38:32     1:57:16     2:36:45       59:03    8:15     3:35:48
473   Daniel Miccolis        M 35-39     51/149     3:37:35     1:46:07     1:49:42     2:44:02       51:47    8:15     3:35:48
475   Rick Wilson            M 50-54     38/118     3:36:26     1:47:07     1:48:56     2:45:47       50:16    8:15     3:36:02
476   Bien Milan             M 40-44     59/182     3:36:15     1:42:20     1:53:44     2:39:58       56:07    8:15     3:36:04
478   Mike Dussault          M 45-49     58/142     3:36:24     1:38:49     1:57:19     2:39:05       57:03    8:15     3:36:08
481   John Porter            M 55-59      17/78     3:36:41     1:43:20     1:53:01     2:40:05       56:16    8:16     3:36:21
482   Keith Bonovitch        M 35-39     52/149     3:38:38     1:46:12     1:50:11     2:46:16       50:07    8:16     3:36:23
483   Edward Tybor           M 30-34     54/132     3:36:30     1:33:02     2:03:23     2:33:33     1:02:52    8:16     3:36:25
484   Ben Kaczmarski         M 25-29      37/97     3:39:44     1:43:59     1:52:32     2:45:29       51:02    8:16     3:36:30
485   Denten Robinson        M 40-44     60/182     3:36:54     1:44:08     1:52:26     2:44:46       51:49    8:16     3:36:34
486   Richard Stradling      M 30-34     55/132     3:37:30     1:46:41     1:50:02     2:44:44       52:00    8:17     3:36:43
487   Jason Caldwell         M 40-44     61/182     3:44:11     1:44:28     1:52:19     2:43:43       53:04    8:17     3:36:46
488   Nicholas Remshak       M 30-34     56/132     3:37:13     1:36:17     2:00:30     2:36:15     1:00:31    8:17     3:36:46
493   Adrian Tapetillo       M 30-34     57/132     3:40:02     1:38:32     1:58:50     2:38:35       58:47    8:18     3:37:22
495   Kevin Fine             M 50-54     39/118     3:39:53     1:40:18     1:57:11     2:38:57       58:32    8:19     3:37:29
497   Jim Smith              M 35-39     53/149     3:38:08     1:42:55     1:54:49     2:42:48       54:56    8:19     3:37:43
498   Brandon Brinker        M 35-39     54/149     3:37:47     1:47:01     1:50:44     2:46:52       50:53    8:19     3:37:45
500   David Hall             M 45-49     59/142     3:46:50     1:46:49     1:51:10     2:46:40       51:19    8:20     3:37:59
501   Hien Ton               M 40-44     62/182     3:40:29     1:45:47     1:52:15     2:45:11       52:51    8:20     3:38:02
503   Colby Alexander        M 35-39     55/149     3:45:45     1:48:53     1:49:12     2:48:52       49:13    8:20     3:38:05
505   Dawit Tibebe           M 45-49     60/142     3:42:41     1:34:23     2:03:44     2:35:43     1:02:24    8:20     3:38:06
506   Mark Dangerfield       M 65-69       2/24     3:38:51     1:48:29     1:49:53     2:48:25       49:57    8:21     3:38:22
507   Wilco Cramer           M 35-39     56/149     3:38:24     1:31:23     2:07:00     2:33:20     1:05:03    8:21     3:38:23
508   Manuel Quinto-Pozos    M 40-44     63/182     3:44:50     1:42:05     1:56:21     2:43:50       54:36    8:21     3:38:25
511   Jonathan Gajewski      M 15-18       3/12     3:42:15     1:43:50     1:54:46     2:43:08       55:27    8:21     3:38:35
513   Jack Orlando           M 50-54     40/118     3:39:09     1:48:15     1:50:28     2:48:19       50:24    8:21     3:38:42
514   Pablo Javier Dur  N He M 35-39     57/149     3:39:13     1:36:49     2:01:54     2:37:05     1:01:39    8:21     3:38:43
515   James Kelly            M 25-29      38/97     3:41:07     1:49:23     1:49:23     2:48:56       49:50    8:21     3:38:45
516   Martin Ertz            M 30-34     58/132     3:39:05     1:41:52     1:56:56     2:42:52       55:56    8:22     3:38:47
517   Lamoni Mora            M 19-24      16/43     3:39:13     1:36:39     2:02:13     2:37:13     1:01:39    8:22     3:38:51
522   Jonathan Whittington   M 40-44     64/182     3:39:28     1:44:01     1:55:00     2:42:25       56:35    8:22     3:39:00
523   Luis Gomez             M 19-24      17/43     3:41:53     1:40:43     1:58:22     2:39:48       59:16    8:22     3:39:04
526   Daniel Flesch          M 25-29      39/97     3:45:37     1:48:20     1:50:47     2:47:10       51:57    8:22     3:39:06
528   Chris Walsh            M 50-54     41/118     3:39:35     1:42:20     1:56:50     2:44:22       54:48    8:22     3:39:10
530   Nick Blomstedt         CLYDE        10/91     3:39:31     1:37:16     2:02:05     2:39:32       59:49    8:23     3:39:20
535   Josh Hammer            M 40-44     65/182     3:42:18     1:43:42     1:55:49     2:45:52       53:40    8:23     3:39:31
537   MacKlin Johnson        M 19-24      18/43     3:42:25     1:50:28     1:49:08     2:47:57       51:40    8:23     3:39:36
538   Carlos Bustamante Jime M 30-34     59/132     3:39:38     1:37:02     2:02:36     2:42:51       56:47    8:23     3:39:37
539   Grant Barnett          M 40-44     66/182     3:40:08     1:48:13     1:51:28     2:48:17       51:24    8:24     3:39:40
542   Matt Hage              M 45-49     61/142     3:40:09     1:47:06     1:52:41     2:45:48       53:58    8:24     3:39:46
544   Vern Jaques            M 50-54     42/118     3:42:42     1:50:50     1:49:01     2:49:44       50:07    8:24     3:39:50
548   David Graeber          M 55-59      18/78     3:40:40     1:47:21     1:52:51     2:46:57       53:15    8:25     3:40:12
549   Adam Petersen          M 35-39     58/149     3:43:25     1:44:18     1:55:59     2:42:59       57:18    8:25     3:40:16
550   Ying-Shen Kuo          M 30-34     60/132     3:41:57     1:45:47     1:54:31     2:46:32       53:46    8:25     3:40:17
551   Tom Guthrie            M 25-29      40/97     3:41:07     1:31:37     2:08:43     2:34:20     1:06:01    8:25     3:40:20
552   Jim Brendle            M 50-54     43/118     3:46:14     1:49:21     1:51:01     2:49:38       50:44    8:25     3:40:21
558   Forrest Lewis          CLYDE        11/91     3:41:05     1:44:14     1:56:24     2:43:31       57:07    8:26     3:40:38
559   Emilio Magdaleno       M 35-39     59/149     3:41:46     1:45:54     1:54:49     2:44:25       56:18    8:26     3:40:42
563   Christopher Goetz      M 30-34     61/132     3:41:36     1:48:05     1:52:52     2:48:06       52:50    8:26     3:40:56
564   Whiterabbit Garnick    M 40-44     67/182     3:42:27     1:38:50     2:02:07     2:42:02       58:55    8:26     3:40:57
565   Joshua Trevino         M 30-34     62/132     3:41:35     1:50:21     1:50:47     2:50:14       50:54    8:27     3:41:07
566   Chris Davlantes        M 45-49     62/142     3:41:45     1:39:03     2:02:27     2:39:27     1:02:04    8:28     3:41:30
568   Gregg Strickland       M 45-49     63/142     3:42:11     1:35:01     2:06:32     2:37:31     1:04:03    8:28     3:41:33
570   Mark Muir              M 40-44     68/182     3:46:03     1:46:10     1:55:34     2:45:43       56:01    8:28     3:41:43
571   Michael Yablon         M 40-44     69/182     3:42:40     1:52:36     1:49:15     2:51:28       50:23    8:29     3:41:50
573   Adam Wheeler           M 35-39     60/149     3:42:02     1:41:20     2:00:36     2:39:30     1:02:27    8:29     3:41:56
574   Jason Whiting          M 45-49     64/142     4:02:42     1:44:32     1:57:30     2:45:31       56:31    8:29     3:42:02
580   Paul Shepherd          M 40-44     70/182     3:46:48     1:32:06     2:10:26     2:40:38     1:01:54    8:30     3:42:32
582   Leeroy Bowles          M 50-54     44/118     3:43:25     1:49:58     1:52:51     2:52:27       50:22    8:31     3:42:49
584   Jed Wesley             M 30-34     63/132     3:43:35     1:48:42     1:54:27     2:48:50       54:18    8:31     3:43:08
585   Scott Batterson        M 35-39     61/149     3:43:44     1:44:10     1:59:06     2:43:20       59:56    8:32     3:43:16
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587   Jeremy Longstreet      M 40-44     71/182     3:57:40     1:49:04     1:54:15     2:51:59       51:20    8:32     3:43:19
588   Emmanuel Balderrama    M 30-34     64/132     3:43:20     1:37:43     2:05:37     2:40:29     1:02:51    8:32     3:43:19
592   Raphael Anspach        M 40-44     72/182     3:45:01     1:49:07     1:54:24     2:50:00       53:31    8:32     3:43:30
594   John Peck              M 40-44     73/182     3:43:47     1:36:38     2:07:00     2:35:20     1:08:18    8:33     3:43:38
595   Jerrold Locke          M 35-39     62/149     3:44:48     1:46:59     1:56:39     2:47:58       55:40    8:33     3:43:38
596   Than Moore             M 25-29      41/97     3:46:26     1:52:59     1:50:40     2:55:36       48:03    8:33     3:43:39
597   Michael Bowe           M 40-44     74/182     3:48:03     1:51:19     1:52:20     2:52:59       50:41    8:33     3:43:39
598   Brian Bentley          M 40-44     75/182     3:47:58     1:46:11     1:57:29     2:46:15       57:24    8:33     3:43:39
600   Scott Evans            M 40-44     76/182     3:44:20     1:49:59     1:53:44     2:50:21       53:22    8:33     3:43:43
601   Michael Jacobsen       CLYDE        12/91     3:44:16     1:48:40     1:55:09     2:48:52       54:57    8:33     3:43:49
605   Bob Atkins             M 40-44     77/182     3:44:41     1:40:29     2:03:36     2:42:41     1:01:24    8:34     3:44:05
606   Nick Duncan            M 30-34     65/132     3:46:23     1:49:39     1:54:30     2:48:27       55:42    8:34     3:44:08
609   Yuan-Jen Lee           M 30-34     66/132     3:57:02     1:54:01     1:50:18     2:55:30       48:49    8:34     3:44:19
610   Mario Cuen             CLYDE        13/91     3:44:55     1:53:03     1:51:21     2:55:16       49:08    8:34     3:44:23
612   Brian Champ            M 30-34     67/132     3:44:30     1:31:30     2:12:56     2:34:25     1:10:01    8:34     3:44:26
616   Brian Allen            M 45-49     65/142     3:45:12     1:43:21     2:01:20     2:44:56       59:45    8:35     3:44:41
617   Nigel Grey             M 25-29      42/97     3:47:49     1:49:23     1:55:20     2:51:37       53:06    8:35     3:44:43
618   Rick Schnell           M 60-64       6/45     3:46:42     1:47:20     1:57:27     2:49:01       55:46    8:35     3:44:46
620   Mathew Lira            M 30-34     68/132     3:46:02     1:48:15     1:56:36     2:47:10       57:42    8:35     3:44:51
621   Scott Allen            M 50-54     45/118     3:45:16     1:43:21     2:01:34     2:44:30     1:00:26    8:36     3:44:55
622   Thomas Cosgrove        M 50-54     46/118     3:45:24     1:47:42     1:57:16     2:49:24       55:34    8:36     3:44:58
623   Daryl Piotrowski       M 40-44     78/182     3:45:10     1:37:39     2:07:20     2:40:08     1:04:51    8:36     3:44:59
624   Lee Coate              M 45-49     66/142     3:45:31     1:44:06     2:00:56     2:47:01       58:01    8:36     3:45:02
625   Derek Watanabe         M 50-54     47/118     3:45:20     1:45:13     1:59:53     2:46:16       58:51    8:36     3:45:06
626   Brian Odell            M 40-44     79/182     3:45:53     1:46:58     1:58:24     2:47:18       58:04    8:37     3:45:22
627   Paulius Dragunas       M 25-29      43/97     3:48:37     1:43:00     2:02:27     2:45:48       59:39    8:37     3:45:26
628   James Cotter           M 45-49     67/142     3:48:15     1:54:20     1:51:07     2:56:11       49:16    8:37     3:45:27
633   Chris Floyd            M 40-44     80/182     3:46:05     1:53:08     1:52:26     2:54:23       51:10    8:37     3:45:33
634   Robert Kelly           M 45-49     68/142     3:46:26     1:50:14     1:55:26     2:52:02       53:38    8:37     3:45:39
635   Michael Besly          M 50-54     48/118     3:46:18     1:49:44     1:55:58     2:52:11       53:31    8:37     3:45:42
636   Joe Turcotte           M 55-59      19/78     3:46:22     1:51:08     1:54:38     2:52:31       53:15    8:37     3:45:45
637   Ruben Chavez           M 40-44     81/182     3:46:09     1:42:16     2:03:34     2:44:21     1:01:29    8:38     3:45:50
638   Jeremy Lockrem         M 40-44     82/182     3:46:40     1:45:34     2:00:25     2:49:23       56:37    8:38     3:45:59
640   Krishna Natti          M 35-39     63/149     3:49:20     1:48:02     1:58:07     2:49:02       57:07    8:38     3:46:09
644   Ryan Duy               M 45-49     69/142     3:47:04     1:53:06     1:53:19     2:54:48       51:37    8:39     3:46:24
645   Matt Oneal             M 35-39     64/149     3:52:13     1:56:04     1:50:21     2:56:04       50:21    8:39     3:46:24
647   Mike Veeder            M 55-59      20/78     3:46:43     1:39:11     2:07:18     2:42:35     1:03:54    8:39     3:46:28
648   Ralph Friedrich        M 50-54     49/118     3:47:00     1:51:02     1:55:27     2:51:50       54:39    8:39     3:46:29
649   Christopher Bronson    M 45-49     70/142     3:47:21     1:53:20     1:53:15     2:54:52       51:42    8:39     3:46:34
650   Arturo Quintal         M 25-29      44/97     3:47:10     1:53:03     1:53:35     2:55:16       51:23    8:39     3:46:38
651   Phil Krippner          M 50-54     50/118     3:47:06     1:42:33     2:04:17     2:45:56     1:00:54    8:40     3:46:50
654   Jorge Bermudez         M 50-54     51/118     3:47:18     1:38:23     2:08:45     2:41:43     1:05:25    8:41     3:47:08
655   Matt Whipple           M 40-44     83/182     3:47:50     1:53:24     1:53:46     2:53:24       53:47    8:41     3:47:10
656   Craig Katinas          M 40-44     84/182     3:47:48     1:49:06     1:58:11     2:50:11       57:06    8:41     3:47:17
659   Rafael Romero          M 35-39     65/149     3:47:53     1:53:02     1:54:19     2:55:15       52:06    8:41     3:47:20
666   Bob Longmire           M 30-34     69/132     3:48:26     1:46:57     2:00:56     2:47:37     1:00:16    8:42     3:47:52
667   Brian Grier            M 50-54     52/118     3:49:15     1:52:07     1:55:46     2:55:22       52:31    8:42     3:47:53
668   Paul Delahunt          M 19-24      19/43     3:53:13     1:28:57     2:18:58     2:35:58     1:11:58    8:42     3:47:55
669   Elias Dabdoub          M 30-34     70/132     3:48:27     1:38:43     2:09:26                            8:43     3:48:08
670   Jean-Francois Richy    M 60-64       7/45     3:48:45     1:51:15     1:56:58     2:52:06       56:07    8:43     3:48:12
672   Brett Huber            M 35-39     66/149     3:58:08     1:54:24     1:53:50     2:58:28       49:45    8:43     3:48:13
673   Kevin Liu              M 25-29      45/97     3:56:03     1:50:38     1:57:40     2:52:32       55:46    8:43     3:48:18
674   Charles Murray         M 45-49     71/142     3:48:42     1:48:00     2:00:20     2:51:20       57:00    8:43     3:48:19
676   Joshua Bailey          M 25-29      46/97     3:48:50     1:34:17     2:14:11     2:38:05     1:10:22    8:44     3:48:27
680   David Keating          M 40-44     85/182     3:49:20     1:45:21     2:03:15     2:48:11     1:00:25    8:44     3:48:36
681   John Molitor           M 30-34     71/132     4:04:14     1:47:37     2:01:10     2:49:37       59:10    8:44     3:48:47
682   Kevin King             M 55-59      21/78     3:50:17     1:46:46     2:02:12     2:49:36       59:22    8:45     3:48:57
685   Randy Kirschbaum       M 55-59      22/78     3:50:04     1:56:02     1:53:18     2:59:31       49:49    8:46     3:49:20
686   Dean Gillespie         M 60-64       8/45     3:50:40     1:52:59     1:56:23     2:55:40       53:41    8:46     3:49:21
687   Don Sorensen           CLYDE        14/91     3:50:13     1:54:13     1:55:22     2:56:48       52:47    8:46     3:49:34
690   Luis Nieves            M 35-39     67/149     3:50:14     1:55:19     1:54:23     2:56:39       53:02    8:46     3:49:41
691   Dan Smith              M 45-49     72/142     3:50:27     1:46:19     2:03:23     2:47:26     1:02:16    8:46     3:49:42
692   Travis Wodiske         M 30-34     72/132     3:52:51     1:44:17     2:05:25     2:43:08     1:06:35    8:47     3:49:42
694   Sorin Tohatan          M 45-49     73/142     3:50:18     1:45:01     2:04:52     2:47:18     1:02:35    8:47     3:49:52
695   Joshua Fontes          M 40-44     86/182     3:54:19     1:48:26     2:01:36     2:51:26       58:36    8:47     3:50:01
697   Chad Allison           M 45-49     74/142     3:50:31     1:41:25     2:08:44     2:45:31     1:04:39    8:48     3:50:09
699   Calvin Bailey          M 15-18       4/12     3:52:24     1:47:07     2:03:06     2:53:54       56:20    8:48     3:50:13
701   Patrick Hile           M 45-49     75/142     3:50:45     1:45:43     2:04:35     2:46:06     1:04:13    8:48     3:50:18
702   Casey Bilger           M 35-39     68/149     4:07:33     1:36:54     2:13:39     2:44:29     1:06:04    8:48     3:50:32
706   Ryan Huffman           M 40-44     87/182     3:52:23     1:45:20     2:05:28     2:51:19       59:30    8:49     3:50:48
707   Stephen Repasi         M 55-59      23/78     3:54:41     1:51:13     1:59:40     2:53:40       57:12    8:49     3:50:52
709   Marco Pontes           M 50-54     53/118     3:52:34     1:49:30     2:01:25     2:51:25       59:30    8:49     3:50:55
711   Lee Bartes             M 35-39     69/149     3:51:34     1:42:46     2:08:25     2:45:06     1:06:05    8:50     3:51:10
713   Jon Orton              M 40-44     88/182     4:03:53     1:46:20     2:04:53     2:51:36       59:37    8:50     3:51:13
714   Gary Janisch           CLYDE        15/91     3:51:52     1:50:09     2:01:05     2:53:54       57:20    8:50     3:51:14
715   Zac Thick              M 35-39     70/149     3:52:29     1:56:03     1:55:13     2:58:39       52:37    8:50     3:51:15
716   Troy Glover            M 50-54     54/118     3:51:28     1:53:04     1:58:14     2:56:58       54:20    8:50     3:51:18
717   Martin Vasquez         M 50-54     55/118     3:52:01     1:55:20     1:56:10     2:56:40       54:50    8:51     3:51:30
718   Tim Petro              M 60-64       9/45     3:52:06     1:52:32     1:59:09     2:55:14       56:28    8:51     3:51:41
719   Melvin Betani          M 60-64      10/45     3:52:18     1:48:19     2:03:26     2:54:20       57:25    8:51     3:51:45
720   Morgan Carter          CLYDE        16/91     4:02:51     1:54:36     1:57:10     2:57:23       54:22    8:51     3:51:45
721   Christopher Misiak     M 25-29      47/97     3:52:37     1:45:18     2:06:30     2:48:50     1:02:57    8:51     3:51:47
722   Robert Cook            M 45-49     76/142     3:52:39     1:56:25     1:55:29     2:59:11       52:43    8:52     3:51:54
723   Lou King               M 55-59      24/78     3:52:34     1:51:44     2:00:15     2:56:58       55:01    8:52     3:51:59
726   Derek Weaver           M 35-39     71/149     3:54:45     1:54:54     1:57:14     2:58:11       53:57    8:52     3:52:07
727   Zachary Firman         M 19-24      20/43     3:52:57     1:48:11     2:04:06     2:51:02     1:01:15    8:52     3:52:16
728   Steve Ebert            M 45-49     77/142     4:07:37     1:52:45     1:59:33     2:57:19       54:58    8:52     3:52:17
730   Matt Winstanley        M 35-39     72/149     3:53:01     1:51:57     2:00:26     3:01:16       51:07    8:53     3:52:22
732   Rob Thomas Ii          M 55-59      25/78     3:53:07     1:57:48     1:54:49     3:01:44       50:53    8:53     3:52:37
734   Brian Love             M 55-59      26/78     3:53:24     1:55:55     1:56:51     2:59:30       53:16    8:54     3:52:45
735   Jeffrey Welcker        M 50-54     56/118     3:53:12     1:40:04     2:12:43     2:48:17     1:04:31    8:54     3:52:47
736   Thomas Pigorsh         M 30-34     73/132     3:56:39     1:54:27     1:58:22     2:57:42       55:06    8:54     3:52:48
737   Shawn Busken           M 35-39     73/149     3:55:47     1:59:17     1:53:33     3:01:32       51:18    8:54     3:52:49
738   Aaron Orosco           M 35-39     74/149     3:55:14     1:49:32     2:03:20     2:53:00       59:52    8:54     3:52:52
739   Jesus Orozco           M 50-54     57/118     3:57:50     1:53:14     1:59:38     2:57:26       55:27    8:54     3:52:52
741   Hector Borchardt       M 35-39     75/149     3:53:28     1:53:03     1:59:54     2:55:22       57:35    8:54     3:52:56
743   Roberto Cowan          M 25-29      48/97     3:53:45     1:47:46     2:05:22     2:51:27     1:01:41    8:54     3:53:07
747   Gerald Roose           M 55-59      27/78     3:54:01     1:53:30     1:59:48     2:58:27       54:51    8:55     3:53:18
748   Brian Glasco           M 40-44     89/182     3:54:11     1:49:53     2:03:28     2:54:40       58:41    8:55     3:53:20
749   Jamie Jarman           M 35-39     76/149     3:54:14     1:50:01     2:03:26     2:52:31     1:00:55    8:55     3:53:26
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BMO Harris Bank Mesa-Phoenix Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
751   Matthew Small          M 30-34     74/132     3:55:44     1:54:54     1:58:39     2:58:00       55:33    8:55     3:53:32
752   Scott Zeilinger        M 50-54     58/118     3:53:52     1:42:19     2:11:15     2:46:03     1:07:30    8:55     3:53:33
753   Lareme Fessler         M 35-39     77/149     4:10:09     1:55:35     1:57:59     2:59:46       53:48    8:55     3:53:33
754   Michael Sherman        M 45-49     78/142     3:55:10     1:51:26     2:02:20     2:56:28       57:18    8:56     3:53:46
758   Matthew Cissne         M 40-44     90/182     3:54:28     1:54:07     1:59:49     2:58:04       55:52    8:56     3:53:55
761   Michael Wood           M 40-44     91/182     3:55:13     1:49:19     2:04:52     2:52:28     1:01:43    8:57     3:54:11
763   Jeff Jamison           CLYDE        17/91     3:55:04     1:50:27     2:03:53     2:55:32       58:48    8:57     3:54:19
765   Karthick Sundararajan  M 30-34     75/132     3:55:10     1:50:16     2:04:05     2:52:53     1:01:28    8:57     3:54:20
766   Michel Groesbeek       M 50-54     59/118     3:54:41     1:57:55     1:56:27     3:01:45       52:38    8:57     3:54:22
767   Kenneth Sonnenberg     M 50-54     60/118     3:55:29     1:44:39     2:09:44     2:51:40     1:02:43    8:57     3:54:23
768   Russell Thompson       CLYDE        18/91     3:54:48     1:50:03     2:04:21     2:54:06     1:00:18    8:57     3:54:24
769   James Potts            M 55-59      28/78     3:55:05     1:55:59     1:58:27     2:59:36       54:51    8:57     3:54:26
771   Joe Taddeo             M 45-49     79/142     3:55:12     1:57:11     1:57:17     3:01:58       52:30    8:57     3:54:27
772   Francisco Rodriguez    M 50-54     61/118     3:55:27     1:55:41     1:58:50     2:59:19       55:13    8:58     3:54:31
773   Gregory Bontrager      M 35-39     78/149     3:54:57     1:48:52     2:05:47     2:51:30     1:03:09    8:58     3:54:39
776   Thien Pham             M 40-44     92/182     4:05:13     1:47:06     2:07:43     2:49:47     1:05:02    8:58     3:54:49
777   Andrew Higham          M 25-29      49/97     3:55:22     1:40:34     2:14:19     2:45:23     1:09:30    8:58     3:54:52
779   Chris Levally          M 50-54     62/118     3:55:14     1:40:13     2:14:42     2:42:29     1:12:26    8:58     3:54:54
780   Homero Hermosillo      M 35-39     79/149     3:55:29     1:43:15     2:11:42     2:47:48     1:07:09    8:59     3:54:56
781   Ryan Goodwin           M 30-34     76/132     3:58:09     1:53:27     2:01:31     2:58:57       56:01    8:59     3:54:58
782   Timo Allison           M 50-54     63/118     3:55:21     1:41:44     2:13:18     2:50:25     1:04:36    8:59     3:55:01
783   Paul Caputo            M 40-44     93/182     3:55:53     1:48:25     2:06:41     2:53:44     1:01:22    8:59     3:55:06
784   Tom Camp               M 60-64      11/45     3:55:49     1:56:19     1:58:50     2:59:27       55:41    8:59     3:55:08
786   Heath Meyer            M 35-39     80/149     3:56:48     1:54:40     2:00:37     2:58:24       56:54    8:59     3:55:17
787   Tyler Proffitt         M 30-34     77/132     3:55:23     1:35:54     2:19:26     2:41:05     1:14:15    8:59     3:55:20
788   David Bluestein        M 60-64      12/45     4:07:09     1:55:47     1:59:35     2:59:19       56:03    8:59     3:55:22
790   Mateusz Ruszkowski     M 40-44     94/182     3:56:00     1:51:08     2:04:21     2:53:40     1:01:49    9:00     3:55:29
792   Logan Berry            M 35-39     81/149     3:58:09     1:51:07     2:04:31     2:56:37       59:01    9:00     3:55:38
793   Lindsay Leavitt        M 30-34     78/132     4:12:31     1:50:14     2:05:37     2:51:21     1:04:29    9:01     3:55:50
795   Andres Sugich          M 25-29      50/97     3:56:28     1:55:47     2:00:04     2:59:39       56:12    9:01     3:55:51
796   Scot Mahotz            M 45-49     80/142     3:56:23     1:51:09     2:04:43     2:56:32       59:20    9:01     3:55:52
797   Tyler Hill             M 40-44     95/182     3:56:40     1:57:00     1:58:56     3:01:57       53:59    9:01     3:55:56
800   Geoffrey Lynch Lynch   M 25-29      51/97     3:57:09     1:53:46     2:02:23     3:00:02       56:07    9:01     3:56:09
802   Brian Greiving         CLYDE        19/91     3:58:30     1:56:56     1:59:18     2:57:31       58:43    9:01     3:56:14
804   Jay Bailey             M 50-54     64/118     3:58:26     1:48:16     2:08:01     2:53:55     1:02:22    9:02     3:56:17
809   Kenneth Barton         M 40-44     96/182     3:58:03     1:45:50     2:10:44     2:47:11     1:09:23    9:02     3:56:34
811   Jason Esparza          CLYDE        20/91     3:59:04     1:46:43     2:09:58     2:55:03     1:01:38    9:03     3:56:41
813   Shane Spencer          M 45-49     81/142     3:57:18     1:47:00     2:09:48     2:46:14     1:10:35    9:03     3:56:48
814   Andrew Broomfield      M 45-49     82/142     4:07:27     1:55:02     2:01:49     2:59:26       57:25    9:03     3:56:50
817   James Vogt             M 60-64      13/45     3:57:38     1:55:57     2:01:00     2:59:30       57:27    9:03     3:56:56
818   David Lott             M 40-44     97/182     4:15:02     1:56:52     2:00:07     3:01:15       55:44    9:03     3:56:58
819   Ryan Dumez             M 25-29      52/97     3:57:48     1:52:49     2:04:10     2:58:56       58:03    9:03     3:56:59
820   Terry Dumez            M 55-59      29/78     3:57:48     1:52:50     2:04:10     2:58:56       58:03    9:03     3:56:59
821   Jonathan Dutton        CLYDE        21/91     4:01:39     1:54:01     2:03:05     2:59:08       57:58    9:03     3:57:05
822   John Weber             CLYDE        22/91     3:58:05     1:54:23     2:02:43     3:00:42       56:25    9:03     3:57:06
824   Mike Serrin            M 60-64      14/45     3:57:50     1:51:31     2:05:40     2:58:34       58:36    9:04     3:57:10
826   Michael Valverde       M 30-34     79/132     3:57:57     1:54:05     2:03:07     2:57:15       59:57    9:04     3:57:11
827   Griffin Seed           M 35-39     82/149     4:07:47     1:53:13     2:03:59     2:56:51     1:00:21    9:04     3:57:11
829   Patrick Joseph         CLYDE        23/91     3:57:46     2:00:41     1:56:33     3:04:37       52:37    9:04     3:57:13
830   John Healy             M 35-39     83/149     3:57:47     1:51:10     2:06:03     2:58:16       58:58    9:04     3:57:13
831   Alejandra Joseph       M 30-34     80/132     3:57:46     2:00:38     1:56:36     3:04:37       52:37    9:04     3:57:13
832   Alvaro Jose Gonzalez A M 25-29      53/97     3:57:51     1:50:27     2:06:54     2:56:31     1:00:51    9:04     3:57:21
834   Jeff Stebar            M 55-59      30/78     4:04:57     1:55:11     2:02:22     3:00:03       57:30    9:04     3:57:33
836   Barry Roska            M 50-54     65/118     3:58:12     1:50:24     2:07:14     2:56:12     1:01:25    9:05     3:57:37
837   Mike Haney             M 40-44     98/182     3:59:29     1:55:56     2:01:42     2:59:59       57:39    9:05     3:57:38
839   Burke Geene            M 55-59      31/78     4:02:05     1:47:16     2:10:30     2:54:25     1:03:20    9:05     3:57:45
841   Tim McGreevy           M 65-69       3/24     4:10:04     1:55:31     2:02:25     3:00:52       57:04    9:05     3:57:56
842   Chase Panitz           M 30-34     81/132     3:58:33     1:51:39     2:06:19     2:58:30       59:28    9:05     3:57:58
843   Eskil Amdal            M 40-44     99/182     3:59:42     1:47:07     2:10:54     2:57:21     1:00:40    9:06     3:58:00
845   Kyle Casey             M 19-24      21/43     3:58:51     1:47:21     2:10:47     2:51:01     1:07:07    9:06     3:58:07
846   Matt Wheeler           M 35-39     84/149     3:59:16     1:53:51     2:04:19     2:59:59       58:11    9:06     3:58:10
847   John Russo             M 35-39     85/149     3:59:56     1:57:01     2:01:17     3:01:16       57:02    9:06     3:58:18
850   Erick Loveres          M 30-34     82/132     4:11:15     1:48:26     2:09:57     2:58:04     1:00:18    9:06     3:58:22
853   Scott Dugger           M 55-59      32/78     4:07:24     1:49:18     2:09:22     2:53:04     1:05:36    9:07     3:58:39
855   Richard Quinlan        M 55-59      33/78     3:59:10     1:49:10     2:09:34     2:56:16     1:02:27    9:07     3:58:43
856   Stephen Black          M 30-34     83/132     3:59:30     1:56:18     2:02:29     3:01:31       57:16    9:07     3:58:47
858   Jeff Fjosne            M 35-39     86/149     3:59:44     1:55:36     2:03:17     3:00:25       58:28    9:08     3:58:53
859   Darcy Venne            M 55-59      34/78     4:01:30     1:50:56     2:07:59     2:57:44     1:01:11    9:08     3:58:55
860   John Boucher           M 50-54     66/118     3:59:38     1:57:04     2:01:51     3:01:58       56:57    9:08     3:58:55
864   Mark Wendt             CLYDE        24/91     3:59:37     1:46:13     2:13:04     2:56:49     1:02:28    9:08     3:59:16
867   Scott Slusar           M 45-49     83/142     4:15:52     1:45:35     2:14:02     2:53:07     1:06:30    9:09     3:59:36
870   Clinton Phillips       M 60-64      15/45     4:00:05     1:48:22     2:11:19     2:50:42     1:09:00    9:09     3:59:41
876   Adam Workman           M 40-44    100/182     4:06:53     1:59:19     2:00:40     3:02:17       57:43    9:10     3:59:59
877   Richard Herold         M 50-54     67/118     4:01:23     1:57:38     2:02:26     3:02:20       57:45    9:10     4:00:04
878   Alistair King          M 30-34     84/132     4:01:01     1:50:59     2:09:14     2:57:28     1:02:44    9:11     4:00:12
880   Jeff Slater            M 40-44    101/182     4:00:27     1:55:25     2:04:52     3:01:04       59:13    9:11     4:00:16
881   Hari Kannan            M 35-39     87/149     4:02:51     2:04:34     1:55:44     3:09:36       50:41    9:11     4:00:17
883   Mike Brockman          M 60-64      16/45     4:01:10     1:52:31     2:07:54     2:59:04     1:01:21    9:11     4:00:24
884   Adam Baker             M 40-44    102/182     4:07:17     1:51:40     2:08:48     3:00:31       59:57    9:11     4:00:28
885   Max Lindenman          M 45-49     84/142     4:01:12     1:54:21     2:06:13     3:01:00       59:34    9:11     4:00:33
887   Jeffrey Wallin         M 50-54     68/118     4:04:38     1:41:41     2:18:54     2:49:29     1:11:06    9:11     4:00:34
888   Jacob Martinez         M 19-24      22/43     4:01:12     1:51:16     2:09:25     2:53:09     1:07:31    9:12     4:00:40
889   James Kilburn          M 30-34     85/132     4:05:05     1:44:45     2:16:01     2:53:17     1:07:29    9:12     4:00:46
890   John McGiff            M 35-39     88/149     4:04:55     1:50:26     2:10:26     2:54:13     1:06:39    9:12     4:00:52
891   Robert Blundell        M 35-39     89/149     4:05:57     1:46:33     2:14:19     2:50:31     1:10:21    9:12     4:00:52
892   Andrew Cremers         M 01-14        2/5     4:01:43     1:48:44     2:12:11     2:56:30     1:04:25    9:12     4:00:55
894   Adam Mahan             M 35-39     90/149     4:02:29     1:50:14     2:10:45     2:56:31     1:04:27    9:12     4:00:58
898   Dan Gannon             M 55-59      35/78     4:01:37     1:47:00     2:14:17     2:58:04     1:03:13    9:13     4:01:16
899   Greg Jones             M 65-69       4/24     4:01:52     1:49:15     2:12:06     2:58:55     1:02:26    9:13     4:01:20
902   Kevin Manbeck          M 50-54     69/118     4:01:48     1:43:33     2:18:00     2:52:57     1:08:36    9:14     4:01:33
903   Chuck Forster          M 60-64      17/45     4:03:21     1:51:45     2:09:48     3:00:49     1:00:44    9:14     4:01:33
907   Jesse Perez            M 50-54     70/118     4:07:53     2:00:42     2:00:59     3:06:14       55:26    9:14     4:01:40
908   Lazaro Castaneda       M 45-49     85/142     4:02:48     1:45:25     2:16:26     2:55:27     1:06:24    9:14     4:01:51
910   Charles Miller         M 30-34     86/132     4:16:48     1:52:32     2:09:23     2:58:00     1:03:56    9:14     4:01:55
912   Shaun Jordan           M 30-34     87/132     4:16:27     1:53:45     2:08:45     2:59:53     1:02:37    9:16     4:02:29
914   Mike Walton            M 30-34     88/132     4:08:49     2:03:18     1:59:50     3:09:09       53:59    9:17     4:03:08
915   Ken Kaminski           M 60-64      18/45     4:17:11     1:57:44     2:05:43     3:01:44     1:01:42    9:18     4:03:26
916   Christopher Trebon     M 40-44    103/182     4:04:19     1:48:25     2:15:07     2:54:28     1:09:04    9:18     4:03:31
917   Zack McMillen          M 19-24      23/43     4:09:44     1:45:00     2:18:35     2:53:45     1:09:50    9:18     4:03:34
919   Raymond Church         M 70 UP        1/7     4:08:50     2:03:24     2:00:23     3:09:48       54:00    9:19     4:03:47
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920   Cory Bell              M 25-29      54/97     4:04:07     1:42:39     2:21:10     2:53:00     1:10:49    9:19     4:03:49
921   Aaron Goodman          CLYDE        25/91     4:04:25     1:57:20     2:06:36     3:07:19       56:37    9:19     4:03:55
923   Timothy Feldpausch     M 50-54     71/118     4:04:45     1:55:35     2:08:24     2:59:58     1:04:01    9:19     4:03:58
924   Jacob Smart            M 19-24      24/43     4:16:56     2:02:24     2:01:36     3:10:05       53:54    9:19     4:03:59
925   Matthew Campbell       M 35-39     91/149     4:08:45     1:50:21     2:13:40     2:54:15     1:09:47    9:19     4:04:01
928   Drake Kakar            M 25-29      55/97     4:04:30     1:39:05     2:25:14     2:54:19     1:10:00    9:20     4:04:19
929   Paul Smart             M 55-59      36/78     4:17:26     1:56:02     2:08:29     3:04:05     1:00:26    9:20     4:04:30
930   John Mulhern           M 30-34     89/132     4:11:19     2:00:04     2:04:29     3:05:03       59:30    9:21     4:04:33
931   Kyle Aylesworth        M 25-29      56/97     4:05:41     1:54:26     2:10:09     3:00:48     1:03:47    9:21     4:04:34
932   Kevin Gilmartin        M 65-69       5/24     4:05:26     2:00:28     2:04:07     3:08:30       56:06    9:21     4:04:35
933   Jon Relvas             M 40-44    104/182     4:05:21     1:43:42     2:20:59     2:53:24     1:11:17    9:21     4:04:41
936   James Breitbach        M 55-59      37/78     4:07:25     1:57:21     2:07:43     3:04:32     1:00:32    9:22     4:05:03
940   Jeff Cohen             M 40-44    105/182     4:05:55     2:01:56     2:03:18     3:09:20       55:54    9:22     4:05:13
942   Trent Homec            M 40-44    106/182     4:06:15     1:53:27     2:12:00     3:00:03     1:05:24    9:23     4:05:26
946   Joshua Carroll         M 25-29      57/97     4:07:49     1:52:25     2:13:24     3:00:40     1:05:08    9:23     4:05:48
947   Steve Puckett          M 65-69       6/24     4:09:58     2:00:40     2:05:12     3:08:49       57:02    9:23     4:05:51
948   Erich Schoenberger     M 40-44    107/182     4:08:20     1:49:20     2:16:34     3:03:07     1:02:47    9:24     4:05:53
949   Chris Haines           M 55-59      38/78     4:08:31     2:04:16     2:01:37     3:07:18       58:35    9:24     4:05:53
950   Jack Michel            M 25-29      58/97     4:17:46     2:00:10     2:05:56     3:07:44       58:23    9:24     4:06:06
955   Bob Arendt             M 55-59      39/78     4:07:18     1:54:53     2:11:43     3:02:17     1:04:19    9:25     4:06:35
956   Dave Diaz              M 65-69       7/24     4:07:57     2:00:51     2:05:48     3:07:27       59:12    9:25     4:06:38
957   Trieu Le               M 60-64      19/45     4:07:46     2:00:12     2:06:33     3:06:11     1:00:34    9:26     4:06:45
961   Richard Mawson         M 60-64      20/45     4:07:42     1:55:53     2:11:06     3:04:06     1:02:52    9:26     4:06:58
964   Brady Thomason         M 35-39     92/149     4:07:48     1:44:31     2:22:43     2:56:00     1:11:13    9:27     4:07:13
965   Joey Bumanlag          M 45-49     86/142     4:08:49     2:02:49     2:04:28     3:10:05       57:12    9:27     4:07:16
966   Adam Kreuzman          M 55-59      40/78     4:09:00     1:48:49     2:18:33     2:58:29     1:08:53    9:27     4:07:22
969   Thor Olafsson          M 60-64      21/45     4:08:29     2:03:33     2:03:52     3:08:25       59:00    9:27     4:07:25
972   Jonah Popoff           M 45-49     87/142     4:08:31     2:03:38     2:03:56     3:12:32       55:02    9:27     4:07:34
973   Louis Clegg            M 45-49     88/142     4:09:24     1:52:06     2:15:29     3:02:04     1:05:30    9:27     4:07:34
974   Elliot Ulrich          M 40-44    108/182     4:14:27     2:04:17     2:03:21     3:11:44       55:54    9:28     4:07:37
976   Vincent Galterio       M 65-69       8/24     4:08:41     1:57:03     2:10:51     3:04:10     1:03:44    9:28     4:07:54
978   Matthew Chitwood       M 40-44    109/182     4:08:34     1:51:02     2:16:57     3:00:15     1:07:44    9:28     4:07:58
980   William Roberson       M 19-24      25/43     4:11:54     1:59:17     2:08:49     3:06:36     1:01:31    9:29     4:08:06
982   Derk Pinkerton         M 35-39     93/149     4:08:43     1:54:33     2:13:35     3:06:00     1:02:09    9:29     4:08:08
987   Jake Jacobs            CLYDE        26/91     4:09:40     2:01:55     2:06:20     3:08:06     1:00:09    9:29     4:08:14
992   Spencer McGee          M 25-29      59/97     4:09:00     1:50:06     2:18:21     2:59:34     1:08:53    9:29     4:08:26
993   Paul Adams             M 35-39     94/149     4:09:54     2:08:11     2:00:21     3:16:55       51:36    9:30     4:08:31
995   Michael Baez           M 35-39     95/149     4:11:58     1:50:21     2:18:11     2:59:54     1:08:38    9:30     4:08:32
996   Steven Barros          CLYDE        27/91     4:08:59     1:50:43     2:17:58     3:00:59     1:07:42    9:30     4:08:40
999   Vincent Oshaughnessy   CLYDE        28/91     4:10:54     2:05:15     2:03:36     3:10:09       58:42    9:30     4:08:51
1006  Ray Anderson           M 65-69       9/24     4:14:56     1:57:30     2:11:37     3:06:57     1:02:10    9:31     4:09:07
1010  Rene Daniel Aguilar Va M 35-39     96/149     4:10:23     2:03:31     2:05:53     3:12:31       56:53    9:32     4:09:24
1011  Tim Udinski            M 45-49     89/142     4:09:50     1:43:52     2:25:35     2:55:06     1:14:21    9:32     4:09:27
1013  Ted Moreno             M 45-49     90/142     4:09:31     1:48:35     2:20:54     3:00:45     1:08:45    9:32     4:09:29
1014  Zachary Bordelon       M 19-24      26/43     4:15:40     2:11:49     1:57:42     3:16:06       53:25    9:32     4:09:30
1016  Michael Zoccoli        M 45-49     91/142     4:10:06     1:51:59     2:17:34     3:02:58     1:06:35    9:32     4:09:33
1017  Robert Jeske           M 45-49     92/142     4:09:57     1:43:53     2:25:41     2:57:17     1:12:17    9:32     4:09:34
1018  Nando Mireles          M 35-39     97/149     4:10:47     2:03:00     2:06:40     3:10:29       59:11    9:32     4:09:40
1020  David Buhrley          M 45-49     93/142     4:10:57     1:53:38     2:16:11     3:03:30     1:06:19    9:33     4:09:48
1021  Payam Owtad            M 35-39     98/149     4:18:21     1:57:33     2:12:17     3:07:27     1:02:22    9:33     4:09:49
1023  Richard Chadd          M 45-49     94/142     4:10:46     1:46:07     2:23:46     2:55:58     1:13:55    9:33     4:09:53
1024  Ammon Orr              M 30-34     90/132     4:22:00     1:45:49     2:24:06     2:57:38     1:12:18    9:33     4:09:55
1026  Greg Boerwinkle        M 50-54     72/118     4:14:12     2:00:18     2:09:49     3:08:51     1:01:17    9:33     4:10:07
1027  Joel Hinojos           M 35-39     99/149     4:15:07     1:57:15     2:13:00     3:04:31     1:05:45    9:34     4:10:15
1028  Nicholas Petersen      M 25-29      60/97     4:22:46     1:57:00     2:13:22     3:06:21     1:04:01    9:34     4:10:21
1029  William Lindsey        M 45-49     95/142     4:11:16     1:54:09     2:16:14     3:02:41     1:07:43    9:34     4:10:23
1030  Brendan Rowley         M 35-39    100/149     4:18:22     1:57:21     2:13:05     3:08:42     1:01:43    9:34     4:10:25
1031  Steven Kunz            M 35-39    101/149     4:11:52     1:49:31     2:21:15     3:01:26     1:09:20    9:35     4:10:46
1032  Shane Hochradel        M 35-39    102/149     4:16:00     1:47:11     2:23:36     2:57:30     1:13:18    9:35     4:10:47
1039  Mark Kuester           M 35-39    103/149     4:12:16     1:56:52     2:14:42     3:04:11     1:07:23    9:37     4:11:33
1040  Michael Hood           CLYDE        29/91     4:13:24     2:01:08     2:10:28     3:07:27     1:04:08    9:37     4:11:35
1041  Christopher Cook       M 45-49     96/142     4:12:26     1:56:27     2:15:15     3:00:50     1:10:52    9:37     4:11:42
1042  Frank Switzer          M 55-59      41/78     4:15:52     2:01:48     2:09:57     3:07:00     1:04:44    9:37     4:11:44
1043  Ronald Mills           M 40-44    110/182     4:12:34     1:48:19     2:23:39     3:01:39     1:10:19    9:37     4:11:57
1044  Trenton Chapman        M 25-29      61/97     4:13:26     1:48:34     2:23:28     2:58:59     1:13:02    9:38     4:12:01
1045  Brooks Gentleman       M 55-59      42/78     4:14:30     1:53:49     2:18:22     3:05:58     1:06:14    9:38     4:12:11
1047  Skyler Smedley         M 25-29      62/97     4:18:08     1:49:22     2:22:55     3:05:51     1:06:25    9:38     4:12:16
1048  Austin Cummings        M 25-29      63/97     4:13:51     1:54:41     2:17:37     2:59:25     1:12:54    9:38     4:12:18
1049  Lincoln Burke          M 40-44    111/182     4:13:04     1:57:01     2:15:20     3:06:28     1:05:53    9:38     4:12:20
1053  Rychen Jones           M 30-34     91/132     4:14:03     1:59:11     2:13:51     3:06:55     1:06:07    9:40     4:13:01
1054  Daniel Fischer         M 30-34     92/132     4:14:47     2:05:41     2:07:25     3:12:29     1:00:36    9:40     4:13:05
1055  Fernando Indacochea    CLYDE        30/91     4:14:04     2:01:11     2:11:58     3:09:53     1:03:16    9:40     4:13:09
1061  Kason McEwen           M 25-29      64/97     4:14:23     1:42:06     2:31:42     2:52:44     1:21:05    9:42     4:13:48
1064  Eric Thompson          M 30-34     93/132     4:29:17     1:45:37     2:28:23     2:56:08     1:17:52    9:42     4:14:00
1065  Steven Gridley         M 60-64      22/45     4:15:19     1:56:34     2:17:27     3:08:34     1:05:27    9:42     4:14:01
1068  Chris Baasten          M 35-39    104/149     4:22:07     2:06:09     2:08:07     3:12:07     1:02:09    9:43     4:14:16
1069  Daniel Auxier          CLYDE        31/91     4:17:58     1:56:10     2:18:07     3:05:38     1:08:40    9:43     4:14:17
1070  Michael Wares          M 55-59      43/78     4:14:56     1:55:59     2:18:22     3:00:49     1:13:32    9:43     4:14:21
1071  Kevin Diemer           M 30-34     94/132     4:15:01     1:51:16     2:23:09     3:04:03     1:10:22    9:43     4:14:24
1072  John Lee               M 65-69      10/24     4:16:19     1:51:48     2:22:40     3:05:32     1:08:57    9:43     4:14:28
1075  Juin-Jong Lee          M 40-44    112/182     4:15:35     1:58:44     2:15:49     3:11:35     1:02:57    9:43     4:14:32
1077  Kenneth Karnes         M 55-59      44/78     4:16:01     2:08:11     2:06:28     3:16:56       57:42    9:44     4:14:38
1078  Colton Oliver          M 15-18       5/12     4:15:50     2:03:20     2:11:19     3:11:00     1:03:39    9:44     4:14:39
1079  David Lehnen           M 65-69      11/24     4:15:48     1:59:51     2:14:49     3:07:10     1:07:30    9:44     4:14:39
1080  Eric Flesch            M 25-29      65/97     4:21:11     1:51:40     2:23:00     2:53:44     1:20:57    9:44     4:14:40
1081  Gregory Stewart        M 55-59      45/78     4:16:25     2:05:23     2:09:21     3:15:55       58:49    9:44     4:14:43
1082  Sean McManus           M 25-29      66/97     4:15:44     2:06:00     2:08:46     3:10:56     1:03:51    9:44     4:14:46
1083  David McOmber          M 45-49     97/142     4:15:19     1:51:16     2:23:32     3:05:02     1:09:47    9:44     4:14:48
1084  Carl Raymond           M 50-54     73/118     4:15:24     1:51:04     2:23:45     3:01:03     1:13:46    9:44     4:14:48
1085  Benjamin Laxson        CLYDE        32/91     4:17:12     1:45:15     2:29:37     3:01:23     1:13:29    9:44     4:14:51
1087  Peter Klein            M 55-59      46/78     4:15:22     2:03:01     2:11:51     3:15:44       59:09    9:44     4:14:52
1091  Vince Davis            M 40-44    113/182     4:22:41     2:02:40     2:12:29     3:11:45     1:03:24    9:45     4:15:09
1095  Dominic Brink          M 15-18       6/12     4:15:54     1:53:18     2:22:09     3:06:45     1:08:41    9:45     4:15:26
1097  Jethro Sheridan        M 35-39    105/149     4:18:24     1:51:28     2:24:01     3:00:57     1:14:31    9:46     4:15:28
1098  Saeed Fakhran          M 35-39    106/149     4:21:01     2:03:21     2:12:12     3:14:16     1:01:17    9:46     4:15:33
1099  Jeremiah Engelman      M 35-39    107/149     4:17:17     1:59:32     2:16:09     3:11:15     1:04:26    9:46     4:15:40
1102  Luna Joel              M 50-54     74/118     4:16:20     1:54:02     2:21:51     3:05:55     1:09:58    9:46     4:15:52
1103  Eric Wicoff            M 35-39    108/149     4:16:37     1:58:22     2:17:31     3:09:20     1:06:33    9:46     4:15:53
1104  Jared Stradling        M 25-29      67/97     4:16:52     2:02:10     2:13:44     3:13:11     1:02:43    9:47     4:15:54
1105  Cliff Woodbury         M 60-64      23/45     4:16:18     1:58:44     2:17:13     3:09:37     1:06:21    9:47     4:15:57
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1106  Michael Wicoff         M 35-39    109/149     4:16:42     1:58:22     2:17:36     3:09:20     1:06:37    9:47     4:15:57
1116  Keith Oltchick         M 40-44    114/182     4:28:40     2:00:35     2:16:17     3:12:32     1:04:20    9:49     4:16:52
1119  Cole Foushee           M 15-18       7/12     4:19:21     2:04:25     2:12:37     3:17:56       59:05    9:49     4:17:01
1120  Arvell Craig           M 35-39    110/149     4:18:24     2:00:22     2:16:44     3:11:01     1:06:05    9:49     4:17:06
1121  Lusire Boyd            M 01-14        3/5     4:18:09     2:03:34     2:13:36     3:13:31     1:03:39    9:49     4:17:09
1123  Mike Bennett           M 40-44    115/182     4:22:00     2:07:45     2:09:28     3:19:40       57:34    9:50     4:17:13
1124  Brandon Ball           M 40-44    116/182     4:22:36     1:56:22     2:20:52     3:05:11     1:12:02    9:50     4:17:13
1127  Steve Taylor           M 45-49     98/142     4:23:10     1:37:39     2:39:48     2:47:13     1:30:13    9:50     4:17:26
1129  Johann Karason         CLYDE        33/91     4:18:05     1:51:13     2:26:23     3:05:47     1:11:48    9:50     4:17:35
1130  Jesus F Gonzalez       M 40-44    117/182     4:23:35     2:01:48     2:15:49     3:11:16     1:06:21    9:50     4:17:36
1132  Christian Twigg        M 40-44    118/182     4:18:26     1:57:05     2:20:39     3:05:43     1:12:01    9:51     4:17:43
1137  Steven Oglethorpe      M 50-54     75/118     4:19:02     2:07:23     2:10:54     3:16:45     1:01:32    9:52     4:18:16
1138  Scott Gohus            M 45-49     99/142     4:22:20     1:48:58     2:29:23     3:02:42     1:15:39    9:52     4:18:20
1140  James Smith            M 50-54     76/118     4:19:58     2:00:28     2:18:05     3:13:07     1:05:26    9:53     4:18:33
1142  Shad Campbell          M 40-44    119/182     4:21:02     1:56:34     2:22:01     3:09:49     1:08:46    9:53     4:18:34
1146  Scott Milius           M 45-49    100/142     4:22:52     1:58:47     2:20:26     3:09:52     1:09:21    9:54     4:19:12
1148  Jon Whaley             M 30-34     95/132     4:20:00     1:47:05     2:32:19     3:08:36     1:10:47    9:54     4:19:23
1149  Warren Tripp           M 60-64      24/45     4:20:41     2:05:02     2:14:23     3:14:59     1:04:26    9:55     4:19:25
1151  Torsten Coulson        M 35-39    111/149     4:23:11     2:03:26     2:16:01     3:15:32     1:03:55    9:55     4:19:26
1152  Tim Johnson            M 50-54     77/118     4:20:20     2:07:18     2:12:15     3:19:59       59:34    9:55     4:19:32
1153  Eddie Alford           M 65-69      12/24     4:20:18     1:53:39     2:25:55     3:12:12     1:07:22    9:55     4:19:34
1154  Jason Hill             M 35-39    112/149     4:19:53     1:55:45     2:23:54     3:07:07     1:12:31    9:55     4:19:38
1155  Cleve Hill             M 55-59      47/78     4:19:53     1:55:45     2:23:53     3:07:07     1:12:32    9:55     4:19:38
1156  Bruce Carter           M 60-64      25/45     4:20:27     2:01:49     2:17:53     3:12:54     1:06:47    9:55     4:19:41
1157  Caleb Bott             CLYDE        34/91     4:20:27     1:55:57     2:23:51     3:07:26     1:12:22    9:55     4:19:47
1159  Travis Vanherwaarden   CLYDE        35/91     4:26:14     2:03:06     2:16:47     3:13:27     1:06:27    9:56     4:19:53
1163  Jose V. Diaz           M 50-54     78/118     4:35:09     2:04:46     2:15:21     3:15:02     1:05:04    9:56     4:20:06
1164  Benjamin Maxfield      M 40-44    120/182     4:21:02     1:57:21     2:22:47     3:10:32     1:09:36    9:56     4:20:08
1165  Dave Friedman          M 40-44    121/182     4:21:37     2:02:21     2:17:47     3:13:49     1:06:19    9:56     4:20:08
1167  Andrew Caniff          M 30-34     96/132     4:20:59     1:56:04     2:24:13     3:02:48     1:17:29    9:57     4:20:17
1168  Zachary McCarty        M 19-24      27/43     4:21:11     2:00:30     2:19:48     3:11:09     1:09:08    9:57     4:20:17
1169  Joel Johnson           M 40-44    122/182     4:21:54     1:56:18     2:24:02     3:10:29     1:09:51    9:57     4:20:19
1170  Brian Mrozinski        M 40-44    123/182     4:21:18     1:57:39     2:22:42     3:08:49     1:11:32    9:57     4:20:21
1172  Anthony Sarnecki       M 35-39    113/149     4:28:04     1:57:12     2:23:14     3:06:47     1:13:39    9:57     4:20:26
1173  Brian Precious         M 40-44    124/182     4:28:04     1:57:13     2:23:14     3:06:47     1:13:39    9:57     4:20:26
1175  Toru Kawana            M 55-59      48/78     4:21:15     2:10:30     2:10:01     3:22:16       58:15    9:57     4:20:31
1178  Earle Oda              M 60-64      26/45     4:22:02     1:55:31     2:25:10     3:08:06     1:12:35    9:57     4:20:40
1180  Philippe Cavatore      M 30-34     97/132     4:24:41     2:03:35     2:17:24     3:14:22     1:06:38    9:58     4:20:59
1183  Eleazar Gutierrez      M 40-44    125/182     4:21:43     2:10:39     2:10:33     3:19:51     1:01:21    9:59     4:21:11
1185  Orlando Reyes          M 40-44    126/182     4:21:43     2:10:40     2:10:33     3:19:52     1:01:21    9:59     4:21:12
1186  Marvin Malkowski Jr.   M 40-44    127/182     4:25:39     1:56:53     2:24:21     3:08:18     1:12:57    9:59     4:21:14
1188  Adam Diehm             M 19-24      28/43     4:22:19     2:01:01     2:20:20     3:13:31     1:07:49    9:59     4:21:20
1191  Michael McGreevy       M 40-44    128/182     4:24:24     1:50:51     2:30:48     3:00:41     1:20:58   10:00     4:21:38
1196  Brian Kelley           M 35-39    114/149     4:22:30     1:56:03     2:25:48     3:05:50     1:16:01   10:00     4:21:51
1200  Neil Foley             M 55-59      49/78     4:24:27     2:04:37     2:17:19     3:16:07     1:05:49   10:00     4:21:55
1204  Kevin Degroff          M 01-14        4/5     4:23:01     2:11:13     2:10:55     3:22:48       59:21   10:01     4:22:08
1205  Braulio Quinonez       M 25-29      68/97     4:39:21     2:03:22     2:19:01     3:13:38     1:08:45   10:01     4:22:22
1206  Scott Brown            CLYDE        36/91     4:28:47     2:09:45     2:12:39     3:17:52     1:04:32   10:01     4:22:24
1207  Steve Neibergall       M 55-59      50/78     4:23:13     2:04:42     2:17:44     3:19:57     1:02:29   10:01     4:22:25
1208  Raul Edgardo Martinez  M 40-44    129/182     4:23:29     2:02:13     2:20:20     3:16:32     1:06:02   10:02     4:22:33
1212  Nic Dumas              M 35-39    115/149     4:25:11     2:09:27     2:13:13     3:18:09     1:04:31   10:02     4:22:40
1214  Eric Letsche           M 40-44    130/182     4:24:32     2:01:10     2:21:48     3:12:59     1:09:58   10:03     4:22:57
1216  Benjamin Dutton        M 40-44    131/182     4:27:38     2:12:07     2:10:59     3:19:18     1:03:48   10:03     4:23:05
1219  Jason Rowley           M 30-34     98/132     4:31:28     1:57:20     2:26:12     3:11:19     1:12:13   10:04     4:23:32
1222  Adam Sink              M 35-39    116/149     4:25:33     2:05:27     2:18:26     3:15:49     1:08:05   10:05     4:23:53
1226  Jeff Bricker           M 45-49    101/142     4:24:46     1:57:11     2:26:55     3:12:38     1:11:29   10:05     4:24:06
1230  Andrew Ernst           M 35-39    117/149     4:25:09     1:57:03     2:27:22     3:10:07     1:14:18   10:06     4:24:25
1232  Seigo Masubuchi        M 40-44    132/182     4:25:37     2:11:01     2:13:33     3:23:29     1:01:04   10:06     4:24:33
1233  Alan Curtis            M 40-44    133/182     4:25:05     1:48:21     2:36:16     3:07:35     1:17:02   10:06     4:24:36
1234  Nate Rollene           CLYDE        37/91     4:25:39     2:04:04     2:20:43     3:18:29     1:06:18   10:07     4:24:46
1237  Randy Roller           M 50-54     79/118     4:26:35     1:57:39     2:27:19     3:14:04     1:10:54   10:07     4:24:58
1240  Chris Pollock          M 40-44    134/182     4:33:39     2:03:42     2:21:36     3:16:12     1:09:06   10:08     4:25:17
1242  Brian Conway           CLYDE        38/91     4:26:44     2:11:40     2:13:44     3:24:42     1:00:42   10:08     4:25:23
1243  John Riggins           M 35-39    118/149     4:27:00     2:14:04     2:11:25     3:22:53     1:02:36   10:08     4:25:28
1244  Andrew Shaver          M 30-34     99/132     4:26:30     1:55:37     2:29:54     3:13:43     1:11:47   10:08     4:25:30
1246  Keith Berthiaume       M 40-44    135/182     4:26:38     2:05:24     2:20:09     3:19:56     1:05:37   10:09     4:25:33
1249  Hani Saleh             M 40-44    136/182     4:26:38     1:54:39     2:31:03     3:11:42     1:13:59   10:09     4:25:41
1250  Vaidilingam Rajmohan   M 40-44    137/182     4:26:25     1:51:27     2:34:16     3:10:42     1:15:00   10:09     4:25:42
1252  John Harris            M 40-44    138/182     4:28:00     2:11:05     2:15:02     3:23:43     1:02:23   10:10     4:26:06
1254  Jason Nila             M 35-39    119/149     4:31:52     2:08:56     2:17:32     3:18:18     1:08:11   10:11     4:26:28
1257  David Goldberg         M 45-49    102/142     4:32:24     1:58:27     2:28:18     3:11:57     1:14:49   10:11     4:26:45
1260  Mike McClellan         M 55-59      51/78     4:27:35     1:56:11     2:30:48     3:12:20     1:14:39   10:12     4:26:59
1261  Brandon Foushee        M 40-44    139/182     4:29:21     2:10:26     2:16:36     3:22:20     1:04:42   10:12     4:27:01
1263  Shane Cox              M 45-49    103/142     4:28:05     2:01:37     2:25:42     3:14:35     1:12:45   10:13     4:27:19
1269  Matt Moix              M 40-44    140/182     4:36:41     2:10:04     2:17:34     3:22:22     1:05:16   10:13     4:27:38
1270  Stephen Jurca          M 55-59      52/78     4:34:29     2:04:17     2:23:22     3:12:56     1:14:44   10:13     4:27:39
1271  Jeff Prather           M 40-44    141/182     4:31:29     1:56:15     2:31:30     3:13:54     1:13:51   10:14     4:27:44
1278  Jason Sirockman        M 45-49    104/142     4:28:40     1:55:01     2:33:10     3:12:29     1:15:42   10:15     4:28:11
1279  Nathan Nelson          M 60-64      27/45     4:30:27     1:58:59     2:29:13     3:13:34     1:14:38   10:15     4:28:11
1282  Paul Robins            M 55-59      53/78     4:42:18     1:57:55     2:30:38     3:10:28     1:18:06   10:15     4:28:33
1283  Logan Groscost         M 25-29      69/97     4:31:57     1:44:59     2:43:37     3:14:43     1:13:53   10:16     4:28:35
1286  David Morrill          CLYDE        39/91     4:29:20     1:51:27     2:37:21     3:03:38     1:25:10   10:16     4:28:47
1288  James Chin             M 50-54     80/118     4:29:36     2:03:50     2:25:08     3:19:14     1:09:44   10:16     4:28:58
1289  Nathan Whelan          CLYDE        40/91     4:33:39     2:10:34     2:18:29     3:23:17     1:05:46   10:17     4:29:03
1290  David Molloy           M 40-44    142/182     4:37:26     1:54:31     2:34:33     3:10:46     1:18:18   10:17     4:29:04
1293  Steven Crawford        M 40-44    143/182     4:30:06     2:03:11     2:26:01     3:12:44     1:16:28   10:17     4:29:12
1297  Harish Krishnamurthy   M 30-34    100/132     4:42:39     2:01:33     2:27:54     3:19:20     1:10:07   10:18     4:29:26
1298  Robert Avery           M 50-54     81/118     4:46:33     2:02:21     2:27:07     3:15:18     1:14:11   10:18     4:29:28
1299  Steve Gobbell          M 50-54     82/118     4:37:15     2:10:39     2:18:51     3:26:13     1:03:17   10:18     4:29:29
1302  Michael Judge          M 60-64      28/45     4:30:56     2:12:34     2:17:12     3:24:44     1:05:02   10:18     4:29:46
1304  Chad Hanna             M 50-54     83/118     4:30:29     1:58:04     2:31:57     3:04:28     1:25:34   10:19     4:30:01
1310  Peter Fiflis           M 25-29      70/97     4:34:02     1:45:58     2:44:54     3:00:46     1:30:06   10:21     4:30:51
1311  Luis Valle Vega        CLYDE        41/91     4:34:44     2:08:59     2:21:55     3:25:15     1:05:39   10:21     4:30:54
1312  Philip Solt            M 25-29      71/97     4:33:11     2:04:11     2:26:55     3:20:39     1:10:27   10:21     4:31:05
1313  Grant Lacorte          M 25-29      72/97     4:32:29     2:03:21     2:27:46     3:16:48     1:14:19   10:21     4:31:06
1314  Bill Raymond           M 45-49    105/142     4:32:10     1:55:57     2:35:28     3:02:27     1:28:58   10:22     4:31:25
1315  Steve Wang             M 45-49    106/142     4:37:10     1:57:54     2:33:43     3:14:47     1:16:50   10:22     4:31:36
1318  Theron Colvin          M 40-44    144/182     4:35:05     2:04:34     2:27:10     3:14:00     1:17:43   10:23     4:31:43
1319  Don McClellan          M 55-59      54/78     4:32:23     1:56:10     2:35:38     3:01:54     1:29:53   10:23     4:31:47
1322  Salvador Tena          M 30-34    101/132     4:34:44     1:54:36     2:37:47     3:21:39     1:10:45   10:24     4:32:23
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BMO Harris Bank Mesa-Phoenix Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1323  Nicolas Semenchuk      M 30-34    102/132     4:36:46     1:52:22     2:40:05     3:10:48     1:21:38   10:24     4:32:26
1325  Eric Estrada           M 50-54     84/118     4:38:18     2:06:20     2:26:21     3:22:54     1:09:48   10:25     4:32:41
1327  Mateusz Cyz            CLYDE        42/91     4:41:34     2:00:02     2:32:52     3:18:18     1:14:36   10:25     4:32:54
1337  Bryan Patel            M 55-59      55/78     4:37:07     2:06:09     2:27:36     3:22:51     1:10:54   10:27     4:33:45
1340  Carlos Aguirrre        M 15-18       8/12     4:38:23     2:07:12     2:26:52     3:25:40     1:08:25   10:28     4:34:04
1342  Eric Olsen             M 40-44    145/182     4:36:48     2:03:15     2:31:01     3:20:28     1:13:48   10:29     4:34:15
1343  Roger Braun            M 60-64      29/45     4:35:32     2:17:54     2:16:25     3:30:46     1:03:32   10:29     4:34:18
1346  Tobias Ervin           M 40-44    146/182     4:36:17     2:07:12     2:27:32     3:19:30     1:15:14   10:30     4:34:43
1347  David Kennedy          M 50-54     85/118     4:36:16     2:06:46     2:27:58     3:19:32     1:15:13   10:30     4:34:44
1352  Rob Zachary            M 50-54     86/118     4:36:33     1:57:12     2:37:57     3:10:41     1:24:28   10:31     4:35:09
1353  Mohit Mamodia          M 35-39    120/149     4:36:50     2:06:03     2:29:19     3:20:23     1:14:59   10:31     4:35:22
1355  David Larance-Patterso M 35-39    121/149     4:36:28     2:16:31     2:18:57     3:33:18     1:02:10   10:31     4:35:28
1359  Larry Janisch          CLYDE        43/91     4:36:37     1:56:20     2:39:39     3:14:10     1:21:49   10:32     4:35:58
1360  Justin Manlick         M 25-29      73/97     4:39:20     1:53:09     2:43:04     3:07:23     1:28:50   10:33     4:36:12
1361  William Blaine         M 45-49    107/142     4:59:01     2:01:37     2:34:37     3:19:41     1:16:33   10:33     4:36:13
1364  Siva Dupati            M 40-44    147/182     4:36:55     2:02:42     2:33:33     3:25:52     1:10:23   10:33     4:36:15
1365  Jackson Roberts        CLYDE        44/91     4:37:13     1:54:47     2:41:31     3:18:52     1:17:25   10:33     4:36:17
1368  Daniel Beckett         M 55-59      56/78     4:45:03     2:05:29     2:30:57     3:23:51     1:12:35   10:33     4:36:25
1369  Doug Neumann           M 25-29      74/97     4:41:26     2:12:23     2:24:11     3:30:00     1:06:34   10:34     4:36:34
1372  Scott Genta            M 45-49    108/142     4:37:41     2:06:18     2:30:32     3:25:03     1:11:46   10:34     4:36:49
1373  Manish Patel           M 45-49    109/142     4:37:04     1:46:24     2:50:27     3:11:31     1:25:20   10:34     4:36:50
1376  Michael Neal           M 50-54     87/118     4:37:50     2:03:23     2:33:33     3:18:17     1:18:38   10:35     4:36:55
1379  Dean Rambow            M 40-44    148/182     4:38:29     1:58:10     2:38:47     3:15:00     1:21:57   10:35     4:36:57
1385  Trevor Jenson          M 35-39    122/149     4:41:25     1:59:41     2:37:30     3:21:26     1:15:46   10:35     4:37:11
1389  Luke Strohmeyer        M 35-39    123/149     4:53:49     2:05:31     2:31:51     3:24:25     1:12:57   10:36     4:37:21
1391  Nolynn Carter          CLYDE        45/91     4:48:31     1:58:59     2:38:27     3:17:35     1:19:51   10:36     4:37:26
1393  Henry Lange            M 19-24      29/43     4:43:45     2:09:26     2:28:10     3:22:03     1:15:33   10:36     4:37:36
1394  Ron Vande Krol         M 45-49    110/142     4:39:27     2:07:49     2:29:53     3:25:10     1:12:32   10:36     4:37:41
1396  Dai Tran               M 30-34    103/132     4:42:05     1:58:08     2:39:35     3:22:06     1:15:37   10:36     4:37:43
1397  Thomas Hollis          M 45-49    111/142     4:38:25     1:49:19     2:48:30     3:11:38     1:26:12   10:37     4:37:49
1399  Keaton Lewis           M 30-34    104/132     4:50:25     1:55:00     2:42:57     3:12:38     1:25:19   10:37     4:37:57
1402  Jacob Prows            M 25-29      75/97     4:39:16     2:18:03     2:20:07     3:34:43     1:03:27   10:37     4:38:10
1406  Andrew Orton           M 30-34    105/132     4:51:17     2:00:20     2:38:18     3:17:55     1:20:43   10:39     4:38:37
1407  Joe Cox                M 35-39    124/149     4:39:49     2:17:06     2:21:33     3:34:19     1:04:20   10:39     4:38:39
1413  Thomas Edison Yazzie   M 55-59      57/78     4:44:30     2:15:39     2:23:23     3:33:59     1:05:03   10:39     4:39:01
1414  Douglas Auten          M 50-54     88/118     4:45:37     2:10:49     2:28:15     3:29:56     1:09:08   10:40     4:39:04
1415  Ray Hirt               M 70 UP        2/7     4:56:08     2:18:21     2:20:52     3:34:35     1:04:39   10:40     4:39:13
1419  Mark Hansen            M 45-49    112/142     4:44:08     2:01:56     2:38:05     3:19:53     1:20:07   10:42     4:40:00
1420  Mark Zembal            CLYDE        46/91     4:46:10     2:03:39     2:36:42     3:30:00     1:10:20   10:42     4:40:20
1423  Wayne Paden Ii         M 35-39    125/149     4:41:51     2:09:30     2:31:08     3:24:10     1:16:28   10:43     4:40:38
1426  Briton Baxter          M 40-44    149/182     4:41:48     2:07:46     2:32:56     3:24:10     1:16:32   10:43     4:40:41
1429  Daniel Hurst           M 30-34    106/132     4:41:59     2:05:08     2:35:45     3:18:30     1:22:24   10:44     4:40:53
1430  Leigh Hameister        CLYDE        47/91     4:42:16     2:04:01     2:36:55     3:24:45     1:16:11   10:44     4:40:56
1433  William Ring           CLYDE        48/91     4:42:25     2:12:49     2:28:28     3:32:11     1:09:05   10:45     4:41:16
1436  Regilado Santos        M 55-59      58/78     4:42:10     2:09:54     2:31:29     3:27:12     1:14:12   10:45     4:41:23
1439  Haywood Harrell        M 65-69      13/24     4:42:47     2:07:42     2:33:59     3:31:34     1:10:06   10:46     4:41:40
1440  Jeffrey Pearce         M 40-44    150/182     4:42:53     1:56:36     2:45:05     3:13:45     1:27:57   10:46     4:41:41
1441  John Robert            M 30-34    107/132     4:42:26     2:02:52     2:38:56     3:26:25     1:15:23   10:46     4:41:48
1444  James Gastonguay       CLYDE        49/91     4:43:12     2:08:42     2:33:26     3:28:09     1:13:58   10:47     4:42:07
1446  Dave Gorney            M 50-54     89/118     5:00:29     2:18:17     2:23:56     3:34:51     1:07:22   10:47     4:42:12
1448  Mario Cuevas           M 35-39    126/149     4:51:53     2:01:46     2:40:31     3:21:03     1:21:13   10:47     4:42:16
1449  Ivan McLaws            M 60-64      30/45     4:44:54     2:12:49     2:29:27     3:29:24     1:12:52   10:47     4:42:16
1451  Glade Stott            M 50-54     90/118     4:43:02     2:01:01     2:41:21     3:22:50     1:19:33   10:47     4:42:22
1453  John McCormick         M 45-49    113/142     4:44:17     2:09:12     2:33:13     3:26:18     1:16:07   10:47     4:42:25
1454  Laura Suenon-Nestar    M 35-39    127/149     4:55:14     2:20:58     2:21:29     3:38:22     1:04:05   10:47     4:42:26
1458  Carlos Diaz            M 40-44    151/182     4:44:20     2:14:37     2:28:12     3:31:55     1:10:54   10:48     4:42:49
1462  Jake Neeley            M 19-24      30/43     4:46:18     2:20:26     2:23:11     3:37:34     1:06:03   10:50     4:43:37
1463  George Demetrulias     M 65-69      14/24     4:45:04     2:12:30     2:31:18     3:35:41     1:08:07   10:50     4:43:47
1464  Joshua Davis           M 25-29      76/97     4:45:17     2:01:25     2:42:36     3:29:04     1:14:57   10:51     4:44:00
1465  Tom Pesta              M 60-64      31/45     4:45:00     2:09:17     2:34:44     3:27:07     1:16:54   10:51     4:44:00
1471  Michael Oliver         M 55-59      59/78     4:46:05     2:08:39     2:36:16     3:26:25     1:18:30   10:53     4:44:54
1473  Alvin Lejero           M 35-39    128/149     4:49:39     2:07:39     2:37:23     3:29:23     1:15:39   10:53     4:45:01
1475  Keeton Alder           M 19-24      31/43     4:48:33     2:00:54     2:44:19     3:21:38     1:23:35   10:54     4:45:13
1477  Joe Casey              CLYDE        50/91     4:50:01     2:04:29     2:41:07     3:26:15     1:19:22   10:55     4:45:36
1478  Nathan Gaither         M 30-34    108/132     4:46:27     2:02:26     2:43:15     3:30:09     1:15:32   10:55     4:45:40
1480  Michael Ecker          M 30-34    109/132     5:06:19     2:07:00     2:38:51     3:25:28     1:20:23   10:55     4:45:50
1483  David Davidson         M 55-59      60/78     4:49:36     2:06:09     2:40:06     3:24:36     1:21:39   10:56     4:46:14
1484  Trent Hart             M 40-44    152/182     4:47:09     2:04:50     2:41:32     3:24:36     1:21:46   10:56     4:46:21
1485  Antonio Nunes          M 40-44    153/182     4:52:26     2:02:05     2:44:23     3:27:58     1:18:30   10:57     4:46:28
1487  Greg Ham               M 50-54     91/118     4:47:23     2:12:14     2:34:29     3:33:49     1:12:54   10:57     4:46:43
1488  Michael Delgado        M 35-39    129/149     4:48:02     2:17:03     2:29:44     3:32:18     1:14:29   10:57     4:46:47
1489  Tim Lee                M 50-54     92/118     5:00:51     1:58:26     2:48:27     3:23:38     1:23:15   10:57     4:46:52
1490  Christopher Hanks      M 35-39    130/149     4:53:10     2:11:17     2:35:48     3:28:15     1:18:50   10:58     4:47:05
1491  Jared Berg             CLYDE        51/91     4:54:13     2:17:12     2:29:55     3:34:25     1:12:42   10:58     4:47:07
1492  Rene Valenzuela        M 25-29      77/97     4:47:57     1:58:50     2:48:18     3:29:41     1:17:28   10:58     4:47:08
1493  Dean Angell            M 50-54     93/118     4:49:35     2:16:06     2:31:12                           10:58     4:47:17
1496  Scott Lorence          M 45-49    114/142     4:52:13     2:02:27     2:44:54     3:23:23     1:23:58   10:58     4:47:20
1497  Ray Lopez              M 30-34    110/132     4:49:46     2:09:30     2:37:51     3:28:18     1:19:03   10:59     4:47:21
1500  James Dwyer            M 40-44    154/182     4:48:41     1:59:54     2:47:41     3:18:10     1:29:26   10:59     4:47:35
1502  Mitch Barry            M 50-54     94/118     4:49:49     2:01:54     2:46:03     3:24:19     1:23:38   11:00     4:47:57
1507  Robert Reinke          M 50-54     95/118     4:54:56     2:12:16     2:36:08     3:33:20     1:15:04   11:01     4:48:23
1508  Jim Schurk             M 25-29      78/97     4:49:31     1:45:55     3:02:51     3:14:07     1:34:39   11:02     4:48:46
1510  Ryan Manning           CLYDE        52/91     4:54:23     2:10:59     2:37:49     3:32:49     1:15:59   11:02     4:48:47
1511  Justin Ravelli         M 35-39    131/149     4:50:47     2:14:02     2:34:47     3:32:47     1:16:03   11:02     4:48:49
1513  Victor Hugo Flores Bai M 40-44    155/182     4:49:51     2:03:28     2:45:30     3:23:34     1:25:24   11:02     4:48:57
1514  Ron Victorelli         M 50-54     96/118     4:49:51     1:59:10     2:49:57     3:26:46     1:22:22   11:03     4:49:07
1515  William Lutes          M 50-54     97/118     4:50:11     2:05:46     2:43:22     3:35:41     1:13:27   11:03     4:49:07
1516  Ted Diven              M 40-44    156/182     4:53:52     1:42:21     3:07:06     3:08:47     1:40:40   11:03     4:49:26
1521  Yang Yu                M 25-29      79/97     4:52:26     2:05:52     2:43:52     3:33:03     1:16:41   11:04     4:49:43
1523  Robert Tiegs           M 65-69      15/24     5:01:51     2:10:40     2:39:07     3:33:29     1:16:19   11:04     4:49:47
1524  Gerard Watson          M 55-59      61/78     4:50:27     1:59:37     2:50:20     3:29:26     1:20:31   11:04     4:49:56
1525  Matthew Rollain        M 30-34    111/132     4:51:38     2:10:15     2:39:45     3:35:53     1:14:08   11:05     4:50:00
1526  Darin Phelps           M 40-44    157/182     4:55:31     2:14:09     2:35:58     3:37:39     1:12:27   11:05     4:50:06
1528  Justus Gilmore         M 40-44    158/182     5:09:04     2:09:11     2:41:20     3:27:23     1:23:08   11:06     4:50:31
1529  Eric McLeskey          M 40-44    159/182     4:53:19     2:13:57     2:36:35     3:35:36     1:14:56   11:06     4:50:32
1530  Greg Kornelis          M 30-34    112/132     4:53:40     2:06:37     2:44:01     3:22:09     1:28:28   11:06     4:50:37
1531  Jeremiah Ninteman      M 25-29      80/97     4:51:49     2:07:39     2:42:59     3:33:14     1:17:23   11:06     4:50:37
1532  Steve Cameron          M 35-39    132/149     5:07:23     2:12:17     2:38:37     3:36:20     1:14:35   11:07     4:50:54
1534  Michael Smith          CLYDE        53/91     4:52:06     2:08:16     2:42:46     3:31:17     1:19:45   11:07     4:51:02
1535  Paul Johnson           CLYDE        54/91     4:52:10     2:11:10     2:40:09     3:36:12     1:15:08   11:08     4:51:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1537  Richard Lacombe        M 50-54     98/118     5:00:38     2:10:42     2:41:39     3:30:47     1:21:34   11:10     4:52:21
1538  Jim Almquist           M 55-59      62/78     4:55:50     2:13:32     2:38:50     3:38:06     1:14:16   11:10     4:52:22
1540  Tom Rietz              CLYDE        55/91     4:52:58     2:18:20     2:34:13     3:40:11     1:12:22   11:10     4:52:32
1542  Sean Hempy             M 45-49    115/142     4:55:28     2:10:07     2:42:58     3:25:39     1:27:26   11:12     4:53:04
1545  Kevin Skinner          M 65-69      16/24     4:53:36     1:47:19     3:06:17     3:28:07     1:25:29   11:13     4:53:36
1549  Eli Ferry              M 30-34    113/132     4:55:16     2:20:11     2:33:52     3:43:06     1:10:58   11:14     4:54:03
1550  Jeffrey Klein          M 50-54     99/118     5:03:10     2:17:03     2:37:01     3:33:26     1:20:38   11:14     4:54:04
1557  Sam Rosen              M 40-44    160/182     5:01:19     2:02:48     2:51:31     3:34:46     1:19:32   11:14     4:54:18
1558  Viranga Perera         M 25-29      81/97     4:54:52     1:57:43     2:56:37     3:28:25     1:25:55   11:15     4:54:20
1560  Rittik Banik           M 30-34    114/132     4:55:20     2:07:03     2:47:20     3:33:07     1:21:16   11:15     4:54:23
1561  Raymund Caparas        M 50-54    100/118     5:06:47     2:16:24     2:38:04     3:36:18     1:18:11   11:15     4:54:28
1562  Jim Lagerson           M 45-49    116/142     4:55:50     2:12:55     2:41:34     3:39:26     1:15:03   11:15     4:54:28
1564  Chirs Benter           M 45-49    117/142     4:55:44     2:09:46     2:44:53     3:36:09     1:18:30   11:15     4:54:39
1565  Matthew Michaels       M 19-24      32/43     4:55:31     1:57:31     2:57:17     3:25:14     1:29:33   11:16     4:54:47
1566  Eric Woo               M 30-34    115/132     4:58:01     2:02:38     2:52:14     3:22:59     1:31:53   11:16     4:54:52
1568  Jason Vertin           M 40-44    161/182     4:56:24     2:24:55     2:30:02     3:41:13     1:13:43   11:16     4:54:56
1569  Justin Marshall        M 35-39    133/149     4:57:53     2:06:10     2:48:48     3:20:21     1:34:37   11:16     4:54:58
1571  David Candland         M 45-49    118/142     4:56:12     2:07:46     2:47:20     3:28:53     1:26:14   11:16     4:55:06
1572  Kevin McLauchlin       M 30-34    116/132     4:59:29     2:14:08     2:41:19     3:37:55     1:17:33   11:17     4:55:27
1573  Ethan Olsen            M 01-14        5/5     4:59:35     2:14:07     2:41:26     3:37:52     1:17:41   11:17     4:55:32
1576  Andre Lee              M 45-49    119/142     5:02:42     2:07:50     2:47:51     3:42:37     1:13:04   11:18     4:55:41
1579  Jacob Kreitinger       M 19-24      33/43     4:56:14     1:50:59     3:05:01     3:40:48     1:15:12   11:18     4:55:59
1580  James Davis            M 35-39    134/149     4:56:55     2:14:19     2:41:51     3:38:59     1:17:12   11:19     4:56:10
1581  John Kratz             M 19-24      34/43     4:59:07     2:16:11     2:40:02     3:41:26     1:14:48   11:19     4:56:13
1583  Trent Masselink        M 19-24      35/43     5:00:49     2:17:26     2:39:01     3:37:51     1:18:36   11:19     4:56:26
1584  Andrew Masselink       M 25-29      82/97     5:00:49     2:17:26     2:39:01     3:37:50     1:18:36   11:19     4:56:26
1585  Dan Wickenheiser       CLYDE        56/91     4:58:03     2:18:31     2:37:59     3:36:59     1:19:31   11:19     4:56:29
1586  Brian Morris           CLYDE        57/91     4:59:57     2:17:52     2:38:41     3:41:16     1:15:18   11:20     4:56:33
1588  Jc Santa Teresa        M 50-54    101/118     4:59:23     2:27:34     2:29:18     3:54:12     1:02:39   11:20     4:56:51
1590  John Duffy             M 40-44    162/182     4:57:41     2:17:43     2:39:09     3:48:15     1:08:37   11:20     4:56:52
1592  Jeffrey Donnelly       M 55-59      63/78     4:59:55     2:15:46     2:41:14     3:36:45     1:20:14   11:21     4:56:59
1595  Clifford Cichy         M 35-39    135/149     5:02:43     2:16:13     2:41:02     3:38:45     1:18:30   11:21     4:57:14
1596  Scott Hunsaker         M 45-49    120/142     5:03:44     2:13:18     2:44:12     3:39:04     1:18:25   11:22     4:57:29
1597  Sean Smith             CLYDE        58/91     5:02:54     2:14:04     2:43:27     3:41:29     1:16:02   11:22     4:57:30
1598  Kevin Reid             M 30-34    117/132     5:08:21     2:16:03     2:41:39     3:47:27     1:10:14   11:22     4:57:41
1599  Uday Kumar Gandhe      M 50-54    102/118     4:58:27     2:02:43     2:55:06     3:25:54     1:31:55   11:22     4:57:48
1600  Christian Mueller      M 15-18       9/12     4:59:17     2:06:15     2:51:55     3:30:39     1:27:32   11:23     4:58:10
1601  Joshua White           M 30-34    118/132     5:02:05     2:04:43     2:53:30     3:38:44     1:19:29   11:23     4:58:13
1602  Dennis Cox             M 60-64      32/45     4:59:38     2:29:18     2:28:58     3:49:33     1:08:42   11:23     4:58:15
1605  Stephen Noline         M 35-39    136/149     5:00:03     2:11:05     2:47:58     3:41:24     1:17:39   11:25     4:59:03
1607  Gary Deardorff         M 70 UP        3/7     5:15:03     2:14:43     2:44:32     3:27:28     1:31:47   11:26     4:59:14
1608  Chad Belville          M 45-49    121/142     5:03:57     2:12:44     2:46:32     3:38:09     1:21:08   11:26     4:59:16
1609  Richard Olson          M 70 UP        4/7     5:00:08     2:18:27     2:40:54     3:42:12     1:17:09   11:26     4:59:20
1610  Zechariah Newman       CLYDE        59/91     5:03:12     2:25:08     2:34:19     3:50:00     1:09:27   11:26     4:59:27
1612  Paul Ivanich           M 40-44    163/182     5:00:57     2:17:06     2:42:30     3:41:27     1:18:09   11:27     4:59:35
1613  Benjamin Duffy         M 40-44    164/182     5:00:56     2:12:03     2:47:33     3:37:57     1:21:39   11:27     4:59:35
1615  Braden Huffman         M 15-18      10/12     5:01:26     2:24:11     2:35:40     3:46:19     1:13:32   11:27     4:59:51
1620  Clark Hanley           M 30-34    119/132     5:01:42     2:15:20     2:45:10     3:35:32     1:24:58   11:29     5:00:30
1621  Kiran Kumar            M 35-39    137/149     5:02:26     2:12:26     2:48:19     3:47:22     1:13:23   11:29     5:00:44
1623  Elgin McCargo          M 50-54    103/118     5:17:16     1:59:45     3:01:34     3:21:32     1:39:47   11:31     5:01:19
1624  Robert Bechtel         M 45-49    122/142     5:02:11     2:19:40     2:41:44     3:43:23     1:18:01   11:31     5:01:23
1625  Will Howard            M 50-54    104/118     5:03:22     2:09:50     2:51:47     3:35:21     1:26:17   11:31     5:01:37
1629  Ganesh Kondapuram      M 40-44    165/182     5:02:38     2:10:49     2:51:09     3:45:07     1:16:51   11:32     5:01:58
1632  Scott Lidman           M 19-24      36/43     5:02:49     1:58:08     3:04:05     3:35:53     1:26:20   11:33     5:02:12
1636  Mark Gresh             M 40-44    166/182     5:06:52     2:17:49     2:44:53     3:46:48     1:15:54   11:34     5:02:41
1637  John Sikra             M 55-59      64/78     5:03:14     2:11:45     2:51:09     3:30:41     1:32:12   11:34     5:02:53
1640  Spencer Wilson         CLYDE        60/91     5:19:12     2:12:04     2:51:33     3:42:00     1:21:37   11:36     5:03:36
1641  Cory Braddock          M 45-49    123/142     5:19:13     2:12:03     2:51:35     3:41:59     1:21:39   11:36     5:03:37
1645  Troy Hathaway          M 45-49    124/142     5:10:30     2:07:44     2:56:32     3:34:14     1:30:03   11:37     5:04:16
1650  Levi Flake             M 19-24      37/43     5:11:52     2:13:29     2:51:52     3:41:24     1:23:57   11:40     5:05:20
1651  Abe Flake              M 15-18      11/12     5:11:52     2:13:29     2:51:52     3:41:26     1:23:55   11:40     5:05:21
1652  Omar Lopez-Sauceda     M 25-29      83/97     5:05:33     1:46:34     3:18:50     3:15:00     1:50:24   11:40     5:05:23
1653  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     5:09:40     2:08:54     2:56:36     3:42:39     1:22:52   11:40     5:05:30
1656  Gregg Dahlgren         M 45-49    125/142     5:07:45     2:20:28     2:45:24     3:44:57     1:20:55   11:41     5:05:52
1659  Dale Toni              M 65-69      17/24     5:10:42     2:18:32     2:47:52     3:44:03     1:22:22   11:42     5:06:24
1660  George Harris          M 65-69      18/24     5:13:51     2:19:40     2:47:05     3:40:17     1:26:29   11:43     5:06:45
1663  Des Rimmer             M 40-44    167/182     5:08:33     2:25:50     2:41:27     3:46:06     1:21:10   11:44     5:07:16
1666  Steve Goodman          M 65-69      19/24     5:10:50     2:09:25     2:58:30     3:40:18     1:27:37   11:46     5:07:54
1671  Ray Eveleth            M 50-54    105/118     5:11:30     2:25:43     2:42:40     3:45:26     1:22:57   11:47     5:08:22
1672  John Woodard           M 45-49    126/142     5:10:52     2:14:04     2:54:23     3:50:10     1:18:17   11:47     5:08:27
1673  Kin Lancaster          M 60-64      33/45     5:12:17     2:25:46     2:42:46     3:49:59     1:18:34   11:47     5:08:32
1674  Ryan Lee               CLYDE        61/91     5:12:44     2:24:26     2:44:11     3:51:46     1:16:51   11:47     5:08:36
1675  Gary Booth             CLYDE        62/91     5:12:44     2:16:57     2:51:44     3:46:34     1:22:07   11:47     5:08:41
1676  Geordie Connell        CLYDE        63/91     5:10:05     2:14:25     2:54:41     3:48:22     1:20:44   11:48     5:09:05
1677  Michael Holdaway       M 45-49    127/142     5:14:00     2:11:33     2:57:57     3:42:51     1:26:39   11:49     5:09:29
1679  Merlin Ellis           M 45-49    128/142     5:11:03     2:20:11     2:49:30     3:48:39     1:21:02   11:50     5:09:40
1680  Larry Cross            M 60-64      34/45     5:14:09     2:03:56     3:05:58     3:35:29     1:34:24   11:50     5:09:53
1683  Robert Franco          M 50-54    106/118     5:11:22     2:25:49     2:44:16     3:46:25     1:23:40   11:51     5:10:05
1684  Dino Benally           CLYDE        64/91     5:14:26     2:18:15     2:51:54     3:52:10     1:17:59   11:51     5:10:09
1685  Frank Hobbs            M 55-59      65/78     5:11:15     2:16:31     2:53:39     3:44:34     1:25:35   11:51     5:10:09
1688  Paul Evans             CLYDE        65/91     5:11:52     2:21:01     2:50:00     3:49:54     1:21:07   11:53     5:11:01
1689  Andrew Shepherd        M 15-18      12/12     5:15:17     2:17:34     2:53:27     3:50:52     1:20:09   11:53     5:11:01
1695  Franklin Gray          M 55-59      66/78     5:11:33     2:06:39     3:04:46     3:41:39     1:29:46   11:54     5:11:24
1697  Steven Moser           M 25-29      84/97     5:12:26     2:10:52     3:00:51     3:45:56     1:25:48   11:54     5:11:43
1699  Thomas Campbell        M 45-49    129/142     5:16:50     2:11:18     3:00:48     3:49:09     1:22:57   11:55     5:12:06
1701  Gregory Dawson         M 60-64      35/45     5:13:43     2:14:17     2:58:07     3:46:22     1:26:02   11:56     5:12:23
1702  Gary Burg              M 60-64      36/45     5:13:44     2:12:55     2:59:29     3:46:23     1:26:01   11:56     5:12:24
1705  Reed Van Wagenen       M 55-59      67/78     5:19:04     2:05:55     3:07:17     3:44:58     1:28:14   11:58     5:13:11
1706  Steve Hrovat           M 45-49    130/142     5:14:32     2:18:01     2:55:11     3:38:41     1:34:31   11:58     5:13:12
1708  Robert Proffitt        CLYDE        66/91     5:23:01     2:30:16     2:43:02     3:57:58     1:15:20   11:58     5:13:17
1709  Jensen Robarge         M 30-34    120/132     5:15:47     2:24:40     2:49:23     3:55:57     1:18:07   12:00     5:14:03
1711  James Mosher           M 40-44    168/182     5:15:42     2:34:50     2:39:29     3:57:25     1:16:53   12:00     5:14:18
1715  Jacek Wierzbicki       M 35-39    138/149     5:16:12     2:17:32     2:57:34     3:53:42     1:21:24   12:02     5:15:05
1716  Ronnye Etcitty         CLYDE        67/91     5:16:33     2:16:41     2:58:40     3:48:15     1:27:06   12:03     5:15:20
1717  Joe Anzivino           CLYDE        68/91     5:19:11     2:16:15     2:59:07     3:43:04     1:32:18   12:03     5:15:22
1718  John Wilster           M 45-49    131/142     5:19:42     2:31:55     2:43:33     3:57:14     1:18:14   12:03     5:15:28
1719  Virgil Fowler          M 40-44    169/182     5:23:56     2:42:28     2:33:27     4:07:01     1:08:54   12:04     5:15:55
1720  Brian Walsh Jr.        M 35-39    139/149     5:20:59     2:42:05     2:33:59     4:04:17     1:11:46   12:04     5:16:03
1721  Dan Jewell             M 55-59      68/78     5:17:16     2:21:28     2:54:46     3:52:33     1:23:41   12:05     5:16:14
1724  Jean-Sebastien Grise   M 40-44    170/182     5:16:38     2:18:20     2:58:19     3:45:56     1:30:43   12:06     5:16:38
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1729  Alejandro Lange        M 50-54    107/118     5:18:14     2:08:39     3:08:43     3:37:00     1:40:22   12:07     5:17:21
1731  Sridharan Kannan       M 40-44    171/182     5:27:31     2:16:29     3:01:12     3:54:55     1:22:47   12:08     5:17:41
1732  Jeremyprince Ochoa     M 30-34    121/132     5:18:55     2:27:15     2:50:32     3:47:31     1:30:15   12:08     5:17:46
1733  Senthil Rathinavel Aru M 30-34    122/132     5:27:44     2:16:29     3:01:25     3:54:51     1:23:04   12:08     5:17:54
1734  John Lorence           M 40-44    172/182     5:22:51     2:07:56     3:10:02     3:46:36     1:31:22   12:09     5:17:58
1735  Ajaysingh Nirwan       M 45-49    132/142     5:19:33     2:19:58     2:58:21     3:50:58     1:27:22   12:09     5:18:19
1736  Jordan Nielsen         M 30-34    123/132     5:19:40     2:08:05     3:10:20     3:31:00     1:47:25   12:10     5:18:24
1737  Robert Messier         M 55-59      69/78     5:19:38     2:18:05     3:00:44     3:46:00     1:32:49   12:11     5:18:49
1738  Ivan Martinez          M 50-54    108/118     5:19:40     2:26:17     2:52:38     3:56:25     1:22:30   12:11     5:18:54
1739  William D Johnson      M 55-59      70/78     5:22:34     2:21:31     2:57:29     3:52:29     1:26:31   12:11     5:19:00
1743  Gabe Ramos             M 40-44    173/182     5:21:47     2:38:09     2:41:57     4:05:55     1:14:11   12:14     5:20:06
1747  Joshua Harris          M 25-29      85/97     5:27:48     2:27:58     2:52:27     3:57:24     1:23:02   12:14     5:20:25
1754  Jason Gerek            M 40-44    174/182     5:27:10     2:28:06     2:53:02     3:59:05     1:22:02   12:16     5:21:07
1758  Mauricio Lacerda       M 19-24      38/43     5:24:49     2:25:23     2:56:31     4:13:49     1:08:05   12:18     5:21:53
1761  Manuel Garcia          M 25-29      86/97     5:22:58     2:17:51     3:04:22     3:51:15     1:30:57   12:18     5:22:12
1765  James Bosso            M 35-39    140/149     5:28:48     2:07:10     3:16:52     3:39:50     1:44:12   12:23     5:24:01
1766  Mike Campbell          CLYDE        69/91     5:31:47     2:26:10     2:57:55     4:02:55     1:21:09   12:23     5:24:04
1771  Timothy Tordoff        M 55-59      71/78     5:26:03     2:26:36     2:58:09     4:00:37     1:24:07   12:24     5:24:44
1773  Clay Miller            M 50-54    109/118     5:29:13     2:22:40     3:02:18     3:55:20     1:29:39   12:25     5:24:58
1775  Ken Young              M 50-54    110/118     5:26:42     2:26:57     2:58:29     4:03:54     1:21:33   12:26     5:25:26
1777  Enrique Collazo        M 19-24      39/43     5:26:51     2:10:56     3:14:53     3:46:42     1:39:07   12:27     5:25:48
1779  Chip Merchant          CLYDE        70/91     5:29:40     2:25:43     3:00:07     4:00:39     1:25:10   12:27     5:25:49
1780  Samuel Williams        M 25-29      87/97     5:36:16     2:26:40     2:59:25     4:02:12     1:23:52   12:27     5:26:04
1781  Patrick Bucci          M 30-34    124/132     5:28:19     2:17:10     3:09:08     3:54:12     1:32:05   12:28     5:26:17
1784  Reinaldo Mirabal       M 40-44    175/182     5:30:58     2:27:28     2:59:12     3:58:55     1:27:44   12:29     5:26:39
1785  Chad Langford          M 40-44    176/182     5:37:53     2:31:01     2:55:48     4:06:30     1:20:19   12:29     5:26:48
1787  Matthew Lynch          M 40-44    177/182     5:28:28     2:27:54     2:59:19     4:03:58     1:23:15   12:30     5:27:13
1791  Wei Yan                M 25-29      88/97     5:30:10     2:32:21     2:55:13     4:03:40     1:23:54   12:31     5:27:34
1792  Bruce King             M 60-64      37/45     5:28:53     2:34:49     2:52:49     4:08:30     1:19:08   12:31     5:27:38
1793  Joe Luna               M 45-49    133/142     5:29:03     2:28:50     2:58:52     4:00:32     1:27:10   12:31     5:27:41
1795  Bo Yuan                M 25-29      89/97     5:29:36     2:32:38     2:55:25     4:04:53     1:23:10   12:32     5:28:03
1801  Will Butler            M 40-44    178/182     5:57:40     2:44:54     2:44:25     4:13:02     1:16:17   12:35     5:29:18
1805  Christopher Lee        M 70 UP        5/7     5:31:18     2:32:05     2:57:50     4:02:58     1:26:57   12:36     5:29:55
1809  Eddie Wiencko          M 25-29      90/97     5:32:30     2:26:59     3:04:07     4:05:31     1:25:35   12:39     5:31:05
1810  Dave Harbaugh          M 45-49    134/142     5:34:58     2:37:52     2:53:37     4:07:16     1:24:13   12:40     5:31:28
1811  Steve Davis            M 50-54    111/118     5:32:58     2:25:10     3:07:03     4:00:34     1:31:40   12:41     5:32:13
1815  Frank Straka           M 50-54    112/118     5:34:35     2:16:49     3:16:20     3:57:06     1:36:03   12:43     5:33:09
1816  Robert Brown           M 60-64      38/45     5:50:21     2:42:57     2:51:04     4:16:58     1:17:02   12:45     5:34:00
1818  Timothy Denardo        M 35-39    141/149     5:37:30     2:20:18     3:14:07     4:04:39     1:29:46   12:46     5:34:24
1822  Jason Porter           M 45-49    135/142     5:39:44     2:46:04     2:48:44     4:20:46     1:14:02   12:47     5:34:48
1823  Walter Sharp           CLYDE        71/91     5:35:55     2:38:05     2:56:49     4:10:55     1:23:58   12:47     5:34:53
1824  Austin Sky             M 25-29      91/97     5:41:26     2:28:16     3:07:02     4:02:39     1:32:39   12:48     5:35:17
1826  John Mark Hendrix      M 55-59      72/78     5:46:01     2:33:40     3:02:22     4:10:05     1:25:58   12:50     5:36:02
1829  Ashu Bakhle            M 45-49    136/142     5:53:53     2:20:24     3:15:44     4:05:00     1:31:08   12:50     5:36:07
1830  Sunny Chowdhury        M 35-39    142/149     5:45:55     2:31:46     3:04:24     4:11:21     1:24:49   12:50     5:36:10
1831  Stan Villalobos        M 60-64      39/45     5:38:30     2:38:18     2:58:08     4:10:44     1:25:41   12:51     5:36:25
1834  Justin Greathouse      M 35-39    143/149     5:44:21     2:26:26     3:11:42     4:13:00     1:25:08   12:55     5:38:08
1835  Kevin Haywood          CLYDE        72/91     5:48:10     2:25:56     3:12:29     4:03:21     1:35:04   12:55     5:38:25
1838  Joe Larsen             M 65-69      20/24     5:50:05     2:45:49     2:52:47     4:15:57     1:22:38   12:56     5:38:35
1839  Carl Tippets           M 60-64      40/45     5:50:04     2:45:55     2:52:43     4:15:59     1:22:39   12:56     5:38:37
1841  Jess Hopkin            M 45-49    137/142     5:43:25     2:26:44     3:12:28     4:09:08     1:30:03   12:57     5:39:11
1845  George Sunderland      M 60-64      41/45     5:50:04     2:41:36     2:58:12     4:15:41     1:24:08   12:59     5:39:48
1846  John Kennedy           M 45-49    138/142     5:54:09     2:02:53     3:37:25     3:38:11     2:02:08   13:00     5:40:18
1848  Dave Metcalf           M 55-59      73/78     5:41:04     2:46:36     2:54:17     4:20:44     1:20:10   13:01     5:40:53
1849  Zach Ohlgren           M 35-39    144/149     5:47:17     2:26:16     3:14:49     4:10:28     1:30:36   13:02     5:41:04
1856  Brian Perez            M 19-24      40/43     5:43:44     2:22:42     3:20:05     4:19:48     1:22:59   13:05     5:42:47
1857  Bradley Gerard         M 30-34    125/132     5:54:37     2:14:17     3:28:31     4:09:40     1:33:09   13:06     5:42:48
1859  Tommy Lunetta          M 45-49    139/142     5:49:32     2:30:52     3:12:41     4:08:17     1:35:15   13:07     5:43:32
1860  Randy Meacham          M 50-54    113/118     5:49:32     2:30:52     3:12:41     4:08:17     1:35:15   13:07     5:43:32
1861  David Kuhn             M 60-64      42/45     5:49:32     2:30:52     3:12:40     4:08:18     1:35:15   13:07     5:43:32
1862  Shinan Ni              M 19-24      41/43     5:45:08     2:33:28     3:10:07     4:08:11     1:35:24   13:07     5:43:35
1865  Ruben Gonzalez         M 45-49    140/142     5:46:22     2:37:34     3:06:16     4:17:38     1:26:11   13:08     5:43:49
1872  Forrest Dumas          M 40-44    179/182     5:51:09     2:46:16     2:58:06     4:21:01     1:23:21   13:09     5:44:22
1875  Eric Laub              M 19-24      42/43     5:45:54     2:25:05     3:19:29     4:13:34     1:31:00   13:10     5:44:34
1877  Mark Abbott            M 50-54    114/118     5:48:21     2:31:27     3:13:19     4:10:10     1:34:37   13:10     5:44:46
1878  Jeff Jensen            M 50-54    115/118     5:46:17     2:33:43     3:11:18     4:14:32     1:30:28   13:11     5:45:00
1883  Blake Crill            M 25-29      92/97     5:51:12     2:27:21     3:19:24     4:19:30     1:27:16   13:15     5:46:45
1885  Jarrod Sullivan        CLYDE        73/91     5:50:38     2:20:57     3:26:59     4:09:20     1:38:36   13:17     5:47:56
1886  Scott Prentice         CLYDE        74/91     6:00:42     2:39:31     3:08:43     4:24:49     1:23:25   13:18     5:48:14
1888  Alan Lewis             M 45-49    141/142     5:52:27     2:38:42     3:09:51                           13:19     5:48:32
1889  Jeree Johnson          M 70 UP        6/7     5:49:37     2:40:55     3:08:08     4:23:09     1:25:54   13:20     5:49:02
1890  John Ogden             M 30-34    126/132     5:50:48     2:41:03     3:08:09     4:16:31     1:32:41   13:20     5:49:11
1892  Drew Frahm             M 50-54    116/118     5:50:25     2:27:50     3:21:33     4:04:09     1:45:14   13:21     5:49:22
1894  Brian Cain             M 30-34    127/132     5:51:08     2:44:17     3:05:53     4:22:58     1:27:12   13:22     5:50:09
1896  Leonardo Herrera       M 19-24      43/43     5:51:26     2:15:51     3:34:45     4:14:59     1:35:37   13:23     5:50:35
1897  Mark Zimmerman         M 60-64      43/45     5:52:09     2:40:03     3:10:33     4:22:06     1:28:31   13:23     5:50:36
1898  Miguel Ramirez         CLYDE        75/91     5:56:25     2:29:33     3:21:05     3:50:37     2:00:00   13:23     5:50:37
1899  Andrew Smith           CLYDE        76/91     5:56:26     2:29:33     3:21:05     3:50:37     2:00:01   13:23     5:50:38
1900  Luke Johnson           CLYDE        77/91     5:53:46     2:36:20     3:15:16     4:18:47     1:32:48   13:26     5:51:35
1901  Daniel McKay           M 30-34    128/132     5:53:46     2:36:20     3:15:16     4:18:43     1:32:53   13:26     5:51:36
1905  Caleb Klein            CLYDE        78/91     5:53:57     2:36:53     3:16:21     4:21:11     1:32:03   13:29     5:53:14
1906  Matthew Veith          CLYDE        79/91     5:57:35     2:32:49     3:20:29     4:21:43     1:31:35   13:30     5:53:18
1912  Antonio Luna           M 30-34    129/132     5:59:21     2:41:30     3:12:44     4:26:21     1:27:54   13:32     5:54:14
1914  Dennis Lewis           CLYDE        80/91     5:55:44     2:37:43     3:16:42     4:22:51     1:31:34   13:32     5:54:24
1915  Declan Fox             CLYDE        81/91     5:56:28     2:24:23     3:30:42     4:13:46     1:41:19   13:34     5:55:04
1916  Brian Chin             M 60-64      44/45     5:56:42     2:33:34     3:21:47     4:20:08     1:35:14   13:34     5:55:21
1918  Madhu Anandapu         M 40-44    180/182     5:56:11     2:37:05     3:18:51                           13:36     5:55:56
1919  Joel Betz              CLYDE        82/91     6:01:08     2:46:04     3:10:08     4:31:28     1:24:44   13:36     5:56:12
1921  Jay Miller             CLYDE        83/91     6:03:15     2:37:50     3:18:51     4:25:12     1:31:29   13:37     5:56:41
1925  Ken Kain               CLYDE        84/91     6:04:23     2:42:19     3:15:38     4:22:32     1:35:26   13:40     5:57:57
1926  James Carey            M 30-34    130/132     5:57:58                             4:41:27     1:16:32   13:40     5:57:58
1927  Mark Gershman          M 55-59      74/78     6:00:08     2:46:52     3:11:29     4:30:28     1:27:54   13:41     5:58:21
1929  Colin Jackson          M 35-39    145/149     5:58:53     2:38:24     3:20:30     4:23:33     1:35:21   13:42     5:58:53
1931  Brandon Burrows        CLYDE        85/91     5:59:55     2:40:55     3:18:26     4:25:28     1:33:54   13:43     5:59:21
1932  Rey Bracamonte Jr      CLYDE        86/91     6:02:37     2:37:31     3:22:44     4:26:05     1:34:09   13:45     6:00:14
1938  Ruben Guerena          M 55-59      75/78     6:03:03     2:44:33     3:17:54     4:29:26     1:33:01   13:51     6:02:27
1939  Bill Kell              M 65-69      21/24     6:08:53     2:46:04     3:17:03     4:39:15     1:23:52   13:52     6:03:06
1942  Jason Bertera          M 35-39    146/149     6:04:35     2:37:01     3:26:18     4:28:24     1:34:55   13:52     6:03:18
1947  Matthew Culver         M 25-29      93/97     6:16:58     2:52:08     3:12:12     4:38:08     1:26:11   13:55     6:04:19
1950  Zachary Leonard        M 25-29      94/97     6:06:58     2:43:52     3:21:56     4:30:24     1:35:25   13:58     6:05:48
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1955  Zachary Heyne          CLYDE        87/91     6:20:21     2:54:39     3:13:42     4:44:22     1:23:59   14:04     6:08:21
1956  Mike Wiram             M 65-69      22/24     6:10:21     2:50:33     3:18:34     4:33:25     1:35:42   14:06     6:09:07
1957  Carlos Fuentes         M 25-29      95/97     6:17:02     2:39:29     3:29:54     4:26:57     1:42:26   14:06     6:09:22
1958  Keith Christensen      CLYDE        88/91     6:14:53     2:45:26     3:24:08     4:31:31     1:38:03   14:07     6:09:33
1959  Raul Montes            CLYDE        89/91     6:21:53     2:53:20     3:16:20     4:44:42     1:24:58   14:07     6:09:40
1960  Stanley Trott          M 55-59      76/78     6:12:30     2:35:54     3:33:50     4:28:25     1:41:20   14:07     6:09:44
1961  Scott Ogden            M 45-49    142/142     6:11:29     2:31:52     3:37:54     4:26:31     1:43:15   14:07     6:09:46
1963  Daniel Krem            M 25-29      96/97     6:12:51     2:46:01     3:24:26     4:34:09     1:36:18   14:09     6:10:27
1966  Santiago Morales       M 35-39    147/149     6:13:06     2:29:12     3:42:43     4:15:27     1:56:27   14:12     6:11:54
1968  Jason McKelvey         M 35-39    148/149     6:21:36     2:54:27     3:19:06     4:36:45     1:36:48   14:16     6:13:32
1970  Brian Turner           M 55-59      77/78     6:21:36     2:54:28     3:19:06     4:34:43     1:38:51   14:16     6:13:34
1974  Vicente Herrera        M 30-34    131/132     6:21:36     2:44:05     3:30:52     4:48:44     1:26:13   14:19     6:14:57
1975  Carlo Coats            M 35-39    149/149     6:17:02     2:29:22     3:46:38     4:32:33     1:43:27   14:22     6:16:00
1977  Ameet Nainani          M 40-44    181/182     6:18:36     2:39:07     3:38:16     4:40:10     1:37:13   14:25     6:17:23
1978  Christopher Ebert      M 25-29      97/97     6:22:11     3:07:18     3:10:40     4:52:52     1:25:06   14:26     6:17:57
1980  Claudio Rodriguez      CLYDE        90/91     6:23:07     2:52:12     3:25:47     4:41:17     1:36:42   14:26     6:17:58
1981  Lee Bingham            M 50-54    117/118     6:22:14     3:06:49     3:11:13     4:52:51     1:25:11   14:26     6:18:01
1982  Mark Will              M 60-64      45/45     6:20:03     2:41:09     3:37:16     4:42:50     1:35:35   14:27     6:18:25
1983  Phillip Fields         M 65-69      23/24     6:20:16     2:56:22     3:22:20     4:41:12     1:37:30   14:28     6:18:41
1984  Dana Mosell            CLYDE        91/91     6:20:26     3:04:04     3:14:46     4:52:24     1:26:26   14:28     6:18:49
1986  Robert Bishton         M 65-69      24/24     6:21:21     3:05:06     3:14:26     4:53:04     1:26:28   14:30     6:19:31
1987  Scherjang Singh        M 40-44    182/182     6:21:32     2:37:58     3:42:20     4:39:03     1:41:14   14:31     6:20:17
1993  Douglas Blackmer       M 70 UP        7/7     6:37:46     3:05:25     3:26:38     4:54:44     1:37:19   14:58     6:32:02
1997  Hart H Hintze          M 55-59      78/78     6:53:46     2:59:59     3:44:56                           15:28     6:44:55
2002  Daniel Cozza           M 30-34    132/132     6:53:02     2:54:28     3:55:41                           15:40     6:50:08
2004  Paul Carlson           M 50-54    118/118     6:56:58     2:58:40     3:53:15     4:55:29     1:56:26   15:44     6:51:54
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